
ATLANTIC 
BOOKS

JULY – DECEMBER 2021





Contents

Recent Highlights 2

Atlantic Books: Fiction 5

Atlantic Books: Non-Fiction 9

Corvus 33

Grove Press 47

Allen & Unwin: Fiction 55

Allen & Unwin: Non-Fiction 59

Allen & Unwin Australia: Distribution Titles 71

Export: Key Editions 77

Sales, Publicity & Rights 78

Index 81

Bestselling Backlist 86



22

Recent Highlights
Atlantic’s bestselling and critically acclaimed titles from the past twelve months.

The Girl from 
Widow Hills
Megan Miranda
9781838950750 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

The New Class 
War
Michael Lind
9781786499578 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

The Nothing 
Man
Catherine Ryan Howard
9781786496614 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

The Cat and The 
City
Nick Bradley
9781786499912 • Paperback •  
£8.99 

The Mystery of 
Charles Dickens
A.N. Wilson
9781786497932 • Paperback • 
£9.99 

The Natural 
Health Service
Isabel Hardman
9781786495921 • Paperback • 
£9.99 



3

Open
Johan Norberg
9781786497192 • Paperback • 
£9.99 

Pilgrims
Matthew Kneale 
9781786492395 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

Three Little 
Truths
Eithne Shortall
9781786496201 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

Parisian Lives
Deirdre Bair
9781786492685 • Paperback • 
£10.99 

Why the 
Germans Do it 
Better 
John Kampfner
9781786499783 • Paperback • 
£9.99 

Why We Can’t 
Sleep 
Ada Calhoun
9781611854664 • Paperback • 
£8.99



4



55

Atlantic Books
Fiction

Atlantic Fiction has a reputation for publishing bold, innovative 
writing from around the world. Our Autumn 2021 list includes a 
funny and original debut about the unintentional consequences 

of anxiety; a translated literary thriller about betrayal and 
murder in the global fertility market; and the paperback of Bryan 

Washington’s critically acclaimed debut Memorial.



6

JUNE
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
3 June 2021
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 336pp 
9781838954307
Territories: UK C/wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99 
Trade Paperback • 336pp
9781838954314
E-book • 9781838954321• £6.99

We Play Ourselves
Jen Silverman

Like a cross between Shelia Heti’s How Should 
A Person Be? and Lily King’s Writers & Lovers, 
this is a wildly entertaining debut novel of 
female rage, self-sabotage, the pursuit of 
fame and the costs of artistic ambition.

Following an embarrassing public meltdown in 
front of her nemesis, young playwright Cass’ 
burnout takes her from New York rising star to 
L.A. sofa surfer. There she meets an enigmatic 
filmmaker, who is constantly flanked by the 
stars of her current project: a group of teenage 
girls. Cass is drawn into the film’s orbit, but 
despite her initial awe she quickly becomes 
troubled by how deeply these teens are being 
manipulated in the name of art. We Play 
Ourselves is a darkly funny dissection of the 
perils of rivalry and a fiercely smart meditation 
on the exploitation of identity.

‘Funny, sharp, modern – this is an excellent 
debut novel. Its bold, edgy, strange heroine 
has adventures and misadventures, screws up 
again and again, but somehow won my love. I 
couldn’t put this book down.’ Weike Wang, PEN/
Hemingway-award-winning author of Chemistry

Jen Silverman is a writer 
and playwright. Her work has 
appeared in Ploughshares, Prairie 
Schooner, The Gettysburg Review, 
and The Baffler, among others. We 
Play Ourselves is her debut novel. 
Her debut short story collection, 
The Island Dwellers, was a finalist 
for the Pen/Robert W. Bingham 
Prize.

*Stop Press*



7

JULY 
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
8 July 2021
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 256pp
9781838953737
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can

Rights: AU, E, SL
Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 256pp
9781838953768
E-book • 9781838953744 • £7.99

Everyone in This Room Will 
Someday Be Dead
Emily Austin

A mordant, original and sharply observed 
debut about the relentless pressures of 
modern life and unintentional consequences 
of anxiety.

Meet Gilda. She cannot stop thinking about 
death. Desperate for relief from her anxious 
mind, she responds to a flyer for free therapy 
at a local church and finds herself abruptly 
hired to replace the deceased receptionist 
Grace. So in between trying to learn mass, 
hiding her new maybe-girlfriend and 
conducting an amateur investigation into 
Grace’s death, Gilda must avoid revealing the 
truth of her mortifying existence.

A blend of warmth, deadpan humour and 
pitch-perfect observations about the human 
condition, Everyone in This Room Will Someday 
Be Dead is a crackling exploration of what 
it takes to stay afloat in a world where your 
expiration is the only certainty.

‘Introducing the bumbling, anxious, helplessly 
kindhearted heroine we all need right now. 
Awfully good at helping us reckon – hilariously, 
tenderly – with our impending deaths.’ Courtney 
Maum, author of I Am Having So Much Fun Here 
Without You

Emily Austin was born in Ontario, 
Canada. She studied English 
Literature and Library Science at 
Western University. Everyone in 
This Room Will Someday Be Dead is 
her first novel.



8

OCTOBER 

8

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER 

8

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER 

Memorial
Bryan Washington

The funny, sexy, bestselling debut novel 
from the winner of the Dylan Thomas 
Prize 2020.

Benson and Mike are two young guys 
who have been in a relationship for a few 
years – good years – but now they’re not 
sure why they’re still a couple. There’s the 
sex, sure, and the meals Mike cooks for 
Benson, and, well, they care for each  
other. But is being together the same as 
being in love…? 

‘Feels like a new vision for the 21st-
century novel.’ Ocean Vuong, author of 
On Earth We’re Briefly Gorgeous

Bryan Washington is a writer from 
Houston. His fiction and essays have 
appeared in numerous publications, 
including the New York Times and The New 
Yorker. He won the Dylan Thomas Prize 
2020 for his collection, Lot, and he was 
a National Book Foundation 5 Under 35 
winner the same year.

The Arrest
Jonathan Lethem

‘Rarely has a novel approached the 
sheer pleasure of The Arrest... It is, in 
short, a blast.’ Observer

The Arrest isn’t post-apocalypse, or 
dystopia, or utopia. It’s just what happens 
when much of what we take for granted 
stops working... Written with unrepentant 
joy and a dash of dread, this is speculative 
fiction at its absolute finest.

‘Inventive, entertaining.’ New York Times

‘Sheer visual delight.’ Financial Times

‘Exuberantly clever... Extremely strange, 
twistily plotted, fizzingly written.’ Daily 
Telegraph

Jonathan Lethem is a New York 
Times bestselling author of novels 
including Motherless Brooklyn, winner of 
the National Book Critics Circle Award.

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
2 September 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781838952174
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838952181 • £7.99

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
7 October 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781838950101
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838950095 • £7.99



NOVEMBER 

Dog Park
Sofi Oksanen
Translated by Owen F. Witesman

Like a mashup of Drive Your Plow Over the 
Bones of the Dead and Lullaby, Dog Park is a 
novel of betrayal and murder in the global 
fertility market.

Helsinki, 2016. Olenka sits on a bench, 
watching a family play in a dog park. A stranger 
sits down beside her. Olenka startles; she 
would recognize this other woman anywhere. 
After all, Olenka was the one who ruined her 
life. And this woman may be about to do the 
same to Olenka. Yet, for a fragile moment, 
here they are, together – looking at their own 
children being raised by other people.

Reading like a socio-critical Netflix series, 
Dog Park illustrates the micro-realities of secret 
baby-making factories and the macro-politics 
of being a woman in the Soviet Union.

‘Passionate drama, murder and revenge make 
this a thriller-like novel with a high level of 
suspense.’ Bergens Tidende, Norway

‘Stunning and furious.’ Mesta, Finland

‘Breathtaking… An incredible mixture of 
love, fear, violence, oppression, hopes, and 
disappointments.’ Kainuun Sanomat, Finland

9

Translated Contemporary Fiction
4 November 2021
Trade Paperback • £14.99
210x148 • 352pp
9781838951429
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781838951436 • £6.99

Sofi Oksanen is a Finnish-
Estonian novelist. She has 
received numerous prizes for 
her work, including the Swedish 
Academy Nordic Prize, the Prix 
Femina, the Budapest Grand 
Prize, the European Book Prize, 
and the Nordic Council Literature 
Prize. Her novels Purge and When 
the Doves Disappeared have been 
international bestsellers.

Owen F. Witesman is a 
professional literary translator.  
He currently lives in the US.



1010



Atlantic Books
Non-Fiction

Atlantic publishes a prize-winning non-fiction list covering history, 
current affairs, popular science and economics. Autumn 2021 

brings a wealth of new titles from defining contemporary writers, 
including Bobby Duffy on generations, Joanne Limburg on autism and 

feminism, Peter Stott on climate change and Gavin Barwell on life 
inside 10 Downing Street. We also have brilliant paperbacks of Wendy 

Moore’s Endell Street and Pen Vogler’s bestseller Scoff.

11



Head First
A Psychiatrist’s Stories of Mind and Body

Dr Alastair Santhouse

A powerful exploration of how the mind is 
neglected in modern medicine.

What does it mean to be well? Is it something 
in our body? Or is it something subjective 
– something of the mind? In this profound 
collection of clinical stories and meditations, 
psychiatrist Dr Alastair Santhouse draws on his 
experience of treating thousands of hospital 
patients to show how our emotions are 
inextricably linked to our physical wellbeing.

From the man who induces his own comas 
to the individuals who give their kidneys to 
complete strangers, these stories explain 
how medicine is too concerned with treating 
particular physical problems rather than 
addressing the whole person. Wonderfully 
lyrical and delightfully provocative, Head First 
will lead you to fundamentally reconsider your 
health and wellbeing.

Alastair Santhouse is a 
consultant psychiatrist at both 
Guy’s Hospital and the Maudsley 
Hospital in London. He was Vice 
Chair of the Royal College of 
Psychiatrists’ Faculty of Liaison 
Psychiatry between 2013 and 
2017, and in 2016 was elected 
President of the Psychiatry 
Section of the Royal Society of 
Medicine.

JULY
Psychology
1 July 2021
Hardback • £16.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781838950316
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838950323
E-book • 9781838950330 • £9.99

12



JULY JULY

1313

JULYJULY JULY

13

Biography and Memoir
1 July 2021• Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9781786492845
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, India
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786492838 • £10.99

History
1 July 2021 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781838952136
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838952129 • £12.99

The Infiltrators
The Lovers Who Led Germany’s 
Resistance Against the Nazis

Norman Ohler

An incredible true story of anti-
Nazi resistance by the author of the 
internationally bestselling Blitzed.

Summertime, 1935. A young man glimpses 
a woman in the prow of a passing boat. 
Their eyes meet – and one of history’s 
greatest conspiracies is born. Drawing on 
unpublished diaries, letters and Gestapo 
files, Norman Ohler spins an unforgettable 
tale of love, heroism and sacrifice.

‘Gripping.’ Sunday Telegraph

‘An astonishing story… brilliantly told.’ 
Antony Beevor

Norman Ohler is an award-winning 
novelist and screenwriter, and author of 
the New York Times bestseller Blitzed. 

A Dominant 
Character
The Radical Science and Restless 
Politics of J. B. S. Haldane

Samanth Subramanian

The bold and brilliant biography 
of maverick British scientist J. B. S. 
Haldane, one of the twentieth-century’s 
greatest thinkers.

J. B. S. Haldane’s life was rich and strange, 
never short on genius, never lacking for 
drama. This book unpacks Haldane’s 
boisterous career as a geneticist and 
examines the questions he raised about 
the intersections of genetics and politics – 
questions that resonate strongly today.

‘Deliciously full of danger, adventure 
and scandal.’ ‘Science Books of the Year’, 
Guardian

Samanth Subramanian’s journalism has 
appeared in the New Yorker, the Guardian 
and WIRED. This Divided Island was 
shortlisted for the Samuel Johnson Prize.



Letters To My Weird Sisters
On Autism and Feminism

Joanne Limburg

An autistic feminist author looks at women’s 
history, in search of her ‘weird sisters’.

An autism diagnosis in midlife enabled Joanne 
Limburg to finally make sense of why her 
emotional expression, social discomfort and 
presentation had always marked her as an 
outsider. Eager to discover other women who 
had been misunderstood in their time, she 
writes a series of wide-ranging letters to four 
‘weird sisters’ from history, addressing topics 
including autistic parenting, social isolation, 
feminism and the movement for disability 
rights.

This heartfelt, deeply compassionate and 
wholly original work humanizes women 
who have so often been dismissed for their 
differences, and will be celebrated by ‘weird 
sisters’ everywhere.

Praise for Small Pieces:

‘Beautiful, incredibly moving and, at times, 
extremely funny.’ Guardian

‘Gripping, heart-breaking, challenging – this 
memoir about a family in crisis is a must-read.’ 
Sophie Hannah

Joanne Limburg is the author 
of two memoirs (The Woman 
Who Thought Too Much and Small 
Pieces), one novel (A Want of 
Kindness) and three collections 
of poetry: Feminismo, which 
was shortlisted for the Forward 
Prize for Best First Collection, 
Paraphernalia, a Poetry Book 
Society Recommendation, and The 
Autistic Alice. Her children’s poetry 
collection, Bookside Down, was 
runner-up for the CLiPPA Poetry 
Award. She lectures at Cambridge 
University’s Institute of Continuing 
Education and lives in Cambridge 
with her husband and son.

JULY
Feminism
1 July 2021
Hardback • £14.99
210x148 • 256pp
9781838950057
Territories: World

Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9781838950064 • £7.99

14



JULY JULY

1515

JULYJULY JULY

15

Natural History
1 July 2021 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 256pp • 9781786498120
Territories: UK C/wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786498113 • £7.99

The Age of 
Islands
In Search of New and Disappearing 
Islands

Alastair Bonnett

‘Extraordinary... Bonnett writes with 
an acerbic charm... A fascinating and 
intelligent book.’ Sunday Times 

Alastair Bonnett takes the reader on a 
compelling and thought-provoking tour 
of the world’s newest, most fragile and 
beautiful islands and reveals how they all 
have urgent stories to tell.

‘A knowledgeable world tour of different 
types of islands, much enhanced by self-
deprecating accounts of his own often 
shoestring visits.’ Literary Review

Alastair Bonnett is Professor of Social 
Geography at Newcastle University. 

The Great Imperial 
Hangover
How Empires Have Shaped the World

Samir Puri

A groundbreaking book that explains 
how the world’s history of empires still 
influence our lives and politics today.

For the first time in millennia we live 
without empires. But that doesn’t mean we 
don’t feel their presence. The Great Imperial 
Hangover examines how the world’s 
imperial legacies are shaping the thorniest 
issues we face today.

Praise for The Great Imperial Hangover:

‘Enlightening.’ Spectator

‘Excellent.’ Robert D. Kaplan

Samir Puri is Senior Fellow at the 
International Institute for Strategic 
Studies in Singapore.  

History
1 July 2021 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 384pp • 9781786498335
Territories: UK C/wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL, T
E-book • 9781786498342 • £7.99



AUGUST

How to Get Over Being Young
By Any Means Necessary

Charlotte Bauer

Charlotte Bauer’s warm, witty and wise quest 
for the meaning of life after youth and how to 
navigate menopausal years.

A deliciously funny and sage guide to midlife 
– an unscientific, flaws-and-all account of 
one woman’s adventures and misadventures 
through the dark comedy of the wilderness 
years. Through her own experiences as a 
fifty-something woman, and those of her three 
sisters, her indomitable mum and refreshingly 
rebellious auntie, Charlotte tackles the big 
questions every woman seeks answers to at 
this time of our lives – chiefly: How the hell am I 
going to get over being young in a world obsessed 
with youth? Written with warmth, wisdom and 
irreverence, this guide to midlife is perfect for 
readers of Nora Ephron, Caitlin Moran and 
India Knight.

Charlotte Bauer is a prize-
winning journalist and Nieman 
Fellow at Harvard University. 
UK-born, she and her family 
moved to South Africa in the 
1970s, where she remains, living 
between there and France.

Biography and Memoir
5 August 2021
Hardback • £14.99
210x148 • 304pp
9781838951979
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
Export Edition • £12.99

Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838951986
E-book • 9781838951993 • £4.99

16



17

AUGUST
Psychology
5 August 2021
Paperback Original • £8.99
198x129 • 320pp
9781838951924
Territories: UK & C/wealth
Rights: E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 320pp
9781838951931
E-book • 9781838951948 • £6.99

The Truth About Lies
A Taxonomy of Deceit, Hoaxes and Cons

Aja Raden

A hugely entertaining compendium of 
deception combined with the latest 
psychological research.

Fibbing, prevaricating, stretching the truth, 
white lies, of omission, of commission. Lying 
is so pervasive that we have countless words 
for it. But have you ever considered why you 
believed a lie you were told – or why we lie at 
all?

In this witty, whirlwind tour through the 
annals of deceit, bestselling author Aja Raden 
combines psychology, popular science and 
history to explore everything you’ve ever 
wanted to know about manipulation and lying. 
This is an eye-opening primer that decodes 
how we behave and function, and reveals 
how lying shapes our experience of the world 
around us.

Praise for Stoned:

‘Stoned romps through the stories of eight 
jewels.’ New York Times

‘A lively, incisive cultural and social history.’  
Kirkus

‘Money, power, sexual politics, and jewelry!  
What more could I ask for in a book?’ Madonna

Aja Raden is the New York Times 
bestselling author of Stoned: 
Jewelry, Obsession, and How 
Desire Shapes the World. Raden 
is an experienced jeweller, 
trained  scientist and historian, 
and her expertise sits at the 
intersection of academic history, 
industry experience and scientific 
perspective.



18

AUGUST

18

AUGUST AUGUST

18

AUGUST AUGUST

Murder Under the 
Microscope
Serial Killers, Cold Cases and Life as 
a Forensic Investigator

Jim Fraser

A top forensic investigator lifts the lid on 
the most notable and notorious cases of 
his 40-year career.

In this compelling and chilling memoir, 
Jim Fraser gives a unique insight into 
some of the most notable cases that he 
has investigated, including the deaths of 
Rachel Nickell, Damilola Taylor and Gareth 
Williams, the GCHQ code breaker.

‘Powerful… Fascinating.’ Independent

‘Totally enthralling.’ Dr Richard Shepherd

Jim Fraser is a research professor in 
Forensic Science at the University of 
Strathclyde and a Commissioner of 
the Scottish Criminal Cases Review 
Commission.

The Alignment 
Problem
How Can Machines Learn Human 
Values?

Brian Christian

How do we prevent AI working against 
us?

From facial recognition algorithms that 
ignore black people to the sexist algorithm 
behind Google Translate, bestselling 
author Brian Christian shows how, as AI 
develops, we rapidly approach a collision 
between artificial intelligence and ethics. 
How should we deal with it?

‘Vital reading. This is the book on artificial 
intelligence we need right now.’ Mike 
Krieger, cofounder of Instagram

Brian Christian is the author of the 
acclaimed bestsellers The Most Human 
Human and Algorithms to Live By.

AUGUST AUGUST
Technology
5 August 2021 • Paperback • £10.99
198x129 • 496pp • 9781786494337
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL, T
E-book • 9781786494320 • £12.99

True Crime
5 August 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 352pp • 9781786495952
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9781786495969 • £8.99

18



19

AUGUST

Endell Street
The Women Who Ran Britain’s Trailblazing Military Hospital 

Wendy Moore

The forgotten and inspiring story of a London 
hospital during the First World War staffed 
entirely by women.

In 1915, the pioneering suffragette doctors, 
Flora Murray and Louisa Garrett Anderson, 
established a new military hospital in a derelict 
workhouse in Covent Gardent. They created a 
573-bed institution staffed entirely by female 
surgeons who tended to the horrific mortar 
and gas injuries suffered by British soldiers. 
Receiving 28,000 wounded men over the next 
four years, Flora and Louisa created such a 
caring atmosphere that wounded soldiers 
begged to be sent to Endell Street. 

The story of Endell Street provides both 
a keyhole view of the horrors and thrills of 
wartime London and a long-overdue tribute to 
the brilliance and bravery of an extraordinary 
group of women.

‘The best book I’ve read about the First World 
War since Vera Brittain’s Testament of Youth’ 
Ysenda Maxtone Graham, The Times

‘[An] unmissable, thrilling read.’ Evening Standard

‘Meticulously researched, written with élan and 
wit’ New York Times

Wendy Moore is a freelance 
journalist and author of four 
non-fiction books on medical 
and social history. Her second 
book, Wedlock, was a Channel 4 
TV Book Club choice and a Sunday 
Times no 1 bestseller. She lives in 
London.

19

History
19 August 2021 
Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 384pp 
9781786495853
Territories: UK C/wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781786495860 • £8.99

AUGUST



20

The Prime Ministers We Never 
Had
Reflections on Success and Failure from Heseltine to Corbyn

Steve Richards

A fascinating history of the almost men and 
women in UK politics by a seasoned political 
journalist. 

Was Harold Wilson a bigger figure than 
Denis Healey? Was John Major more ‘prime 
ministerial’ than Michael Heseltine? Would 
Jeremy Corbyn have handled the Covid-19 
pandemic better than Boris Johnson? 

In this piercing and original history, Steve 
Richards looks at twelve prime ministers 
we never had, examining what made each 
of these illustrious figures unique and why 
they failed to make the final leap to the top. 
Based on unprecedented access and original 
interviews, this fascinating study of failure and 
success sheds new light on some of the most 
compelling characters in British public life.  

Praise for The Prime Ministers:

‘A thoughtful and compelling book… the chapters 
on Tony Blair and Gordon Brown  
are the jewels in the crown, but the entire set 
glitter.’ Observer

‘Brilliant.’ Independent

‘Fascinating, revealing and entertaining.’   
John Humphrys

SEPTEMBER
Politics
16 September 2021
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 304pp
9781838952419
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781838952433 • £7.99

20

Steve Richards is a political 
columnist, journalist and 
presenter. He regularly presents 
The Week in Westminster on BBC 
Radio 4 and has presented 
BBC radio series on Tony Blair, 
Gordon Brown, David Cameron 
and Theresa May. He has written 
for several national newspapers 
including the Guardian, the 
Independent and the Financial 
Times. 



21

SEPTEMBER

Generations
How and Why We Change

Bobby Duffy

A groundbreaking exploration of our attitudes 
and behaviour – and how they evolve.

Are millennials entitled and lazy? Are baby 
boomers the most sexually liberal generation? 
Was Generation X the last group to show 
loyalty to political parties?

In this original and deeply researched book, 
Professor Bobby Duffy explores what shapes 
our attitudes to money, sex, religion, politics 
and much else. Informed by exclusive studies 
from around the world, Duffy reveals that 
many of our preconceptions are just that: tired 
stereotypes.

From climate change to Brexit and Covid-19 
to alcohol consumption, this big-thinking book 
will transform how you view the world and the 
challenges it faces.

Praise for The Perils of Perception:

‘Mandatory reading. This mind-altering book 
shows how most of us are badly deluded about 
the state of the world.’ Steven Pinker

‘A superb and timely analysis.’ Alastair Campbell

Bobby Duffy is Director of the 
Policy Institute at King’s College 
London. Formerly Global Director 
of Ipsos Social Research Institute, 
he is the author of The Perils of 
Perception: Why We’re Wrong About 
Nearly Everything. 

Popular Science
2 September 2021
Hardback • £16.99
225x148 • 304pp
9781786499721
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838952600
E-book • 9781786499745 • £8.99



22

SEPTEMBER
Politics
2 September 2021
Hardback • £20 
234x156 • 304pp 
9781838954123 
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • 9781838954130 • £8.99

Chief of Staff
Notes from Downing Street

Gavin Barwell
A revelatory political memoir by Theresa 
May’s former Chief of Staff.

Once a more sedate affair, since 2016, British 
politics has witnessed a barrage of crises, 
resignations and general elections. As Brexit 
became gridlocked, Theresa May’s premiership 
was the most turbulent of all. In her darkest 
hour, following the disastrous 2017 election, 
she turned to Gavin Barwell to restore her 
battered authority. He would become her 
Chief of Staff for the next two years – a period 
punctuated by strained negotiations, domestic 
tragedy and intense political drama.

In this gripping insider memoir, Barwell 
reveals what really went on in the corridors 
of power – and sheds a vital light on May, the 
most inscrutable of modern prime ministers. 
Revealing how government operates during 
times of crisis, this will become the definitive 
record of a momentous episode in Britain’s 
recent political history.

Gavin Barwell was Downing 
Street Chief of Staff to former 
Prime Minister Theresa May, 
following the general election 
in June 2017. Now sitting in the 
House of Lords, he was an MP for 
Croydon Central from 2010 until 
2017.



23

SEPTEMBER
History
2 September 2021
Hardback • £18.99
234x156 • 400pp
9781838951221
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL, US

Export Edition • £16.99
Trade Paperback • 400pp
9781838951214
E-book • 9781838951238 • £7.99

The Year of Chaos
Northern Ireland on the Brink of Civil War, 1971–72

Malachi O’Doherty

The shocking story of the worst year of 
violence in Northern Ireland during the 
Troubles, published to coincide with the 
fiftieth anniversary. 

In the eleven months between August 1971 
and July 1972, Northern Ireland experienced 
its worst year of violence. The ‘year of chaos’ 
came between two major military operations, 
namely the introduction of internment of 
IRA suspects, without trial, and Operation 
Motorman, the invasion of barricaded no-go 
areas in Belfast and Derry.

O’Doherty takes readers on a journey 
through the events of that terrible year, which, 
he argues, should be a reminder that political 
and military miscalculation can lead to civil 
war, and that there is no more urgent need for 
creative political thinking than now, in the new 
instability created by demographic change, one 
hundred years after the partition of Ireland.

Praise for Fifty Years On:

‘Timely and hugely absorbing... A beautifully 
layered and engaging profile of Northern Ireland 
as it reels into the 21st century.’ The Herald

‘Personal, humane and very readable.’ TLS

Malachi O’Doherty is a writer 
and broadcaster based in Belfast. 
He is a regular contributor to the 
Belfast Telegraph and to several 
BBC radio programmes. He 
covered the Troubles and the 
peace process as a journalist and 
has written for several Irish and 
British newspapers, including the 
Irish Times and the Guardian.



24

SEPTEMBER

24

SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER

24

SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER

Beginners
The Curious Power of Lifelong 
Learning

Tom Vanderbilt

Discover why learning is good for us and 
how to develop a ‘Beginner’s Mindset.’

From juggling to surfing, Tom Vanderbilt 
embarks on a thrilling journey to acquire 
new skills. Witty and often profound, 
Beginners is an uplifting exploration of the 
science of brain plasticity and how we can 
learn to learn anew.

‘Elegant and persuasive.’ Malcolm 
Gladwell

‘Wonderful.’ Charles Duhigg

‘Inspirational.’ Tristan Gooley 

Tom Vanderbilt writes on design, 
technology and culture for numerous 
publications, including WIRED, the 
Financial Times and the Wall Street Journal.

The Churchill 
Complex
The Rise and Fall of the Special 
Relationship

Ian Buruma

A brilliant and insightful history of the 
special relationship between the UK and 
the USA.

It is impossible to understand the last 
75 years of British and American history 
without understanding the Anglo-American 
bond. In a series of shrewd character 
studies, Ian Buruma takes the reader on 
a journey through the special relationship 
and shows how it’s under threat. 

‘Rich and rewarding.’ Wall Street Journal

Ian Buruma’s books include Murder in 
Amsterdam (shortlisted for the Samuel 
Johnson Prize) and A Tokyo Romance.

SEPTEMBERSEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER

2424

SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER
History
2 September 2021 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781786494672
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL, T
E-book • 9781786494665 • £9.99

24

Psychology
2 September 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781786493118
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786493125 • £10.99



OCTOBEROCTOBER OCTOBER

2525

OCTOBER OCTOBER

25

OCTOBER OCTOBER

25

Scoff
A History of Food and Class in 
Britain

Pen Vogler

The entertaining story of British cuisine 
and the hidden role it plays in all our 
lives.  

Avocado or beans on toast? Gin or claret? 
In this fascinating social history of food in 
Britain, Pen Vogler examines the origins of 
our eating habits and reveals how they are 
loaded with centuries of class prejudice. 

‘Sharp, rich and superbly readable… 
Fascinating.’ Sunday Times

‘A brilliant romp of a book.’ Jay Rayner

Pen Vogler is the author of Dinner with  
Mr Darcy and Tea with Jane Austen.

Money
The True Story of a Made-Up Thing

Jacob Goldstein

A lively and accessible history of 
humanity’s greatest – and strangest – 
creation: money.

Humans invented money from nothing, 
so why can’t we live without it? Full of 
interesting stories and quirky facts, this 
indispensable history is for anyone curious 
about how money came to make the world 
go round.

Praise for Money:

‘A gripping, mind-bending story.’   
Tim Harford

‘Fast-paced and chatty.’ New York Times

Jacob Goldstein is the host of the hit 
international podcast Planet Money, with 
millions of listeners worldwide.

Economics
7 October 2021 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 272pp • 9781786495723
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786495716 • £9.99

History
7 October 2021 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 480pp • 9781786496492
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781786496485 • £10.99



OCTOBER

26

History
7 October 2021
Hardback • £25.00
234x156 • 512pp
9781786499127
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781786499134 • £10.99

The Secret Royals
Spying and the Crown, from Victoria to Diana

Richard Aldrich and Rory Cormac

The full story behind Britain’s most secret 
partnership: the monarchy and their 
intelligence services.

For the first time, The Secret Royals uncovers 
the remarkable relationship between the 
royal family and the intelligence community, 
from the reign of Queen Victoria to the death 
of Princess Diana. It shows how the British 
security services grew out of attempts to 
assassinate Victoria – drawing on relationships 
between senior spies, the aristocracy and the 
monarchy – and have been entwined with the 
Crown ever since. 

Based on original research and new 
evidence, The Secret Royals reveals how far 
their Majesties still call the shots in a hidden 
world and presents the British monarchy in an 
entirely new light. 

Praise for The Black Door: 

‘Must-read stuff… A vital, authoritative book.’ 
Richard Davenport-Hines, The Times 

‘A major contribution to our understanding of 
British prime ministers over the last century.’ 
Christopher Andrew, Literary Review

Richard Aldrich is a regular 
commentator on war and 
espionage and has written for 
The Times, Guardian and Daily 
Telegraph. He is a prize-winning 
author of several books, including 
The Hidden Hand and GCHQ.

27

Rory Cormac is an intelligence 
historian specializing in British 
covert action and secret foreign 
policy. He is the author of Disrupt 
and Deny and co-author, with 
Richard Aldrich, of The Black Door. 



27

OCTOBER
Literary Essays
7 October 2021 
Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 272pp 
9781838950644
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781838950637 • £8.99

The Unreality of Memory
Notes on the Pre-Apocalypse

Elisa Gabbert

A wildly clever and playful collection of essays 
on our culture of media-saturated disaster 
coverage and our addiction to ruminating 
over the world’s ills.

The Unreality of Memory consists of a series 
of lyrical and deeply researched meditations 
on what our culture of catastrophe has done 
to public discourse and our own inner lives. 
In these tender and prophetic essays, Elisa 
Gabbert focuses in on our daily preoccupation 
and favorite pastime: desperate distraction 
from disaster by way of a desperate obsession 
with the disastrous.

Moving from public trauma to personal 
tragedy, from the Titanic and Chernobyl 
to illness and loss, The Unreality of Memory 
alternately rips away the facade of our 
fascination with destruction and gently gives 
a perceptive analysis of the anxiety intrinsic in 
our new, digital ways of being – and a means 
of reconciling ourselves to this new world. 

Elisa Gabbert is a poet and an 
essayist. Her work has appeared 
in The New Yorker, Boston Review 
and The Paris Review Daily, among 
other publications. She lives in 
Denver.

27



28

OCTOBER

Hot Air
The Inside Story of the Battle Against Climate Change Denial

Peter Stott

The shocking inside story of the fight to halt 
climate change over the past 25 years by a 
world-renowned scientist.

Ours is the age of global warming. Rising sea 
levels, extreme weather, forest fires. Dire 
warnings are everywhere, so why has it taken 
so long for the crisis to be recognized?

Here, for the first time, climate scientist Peter 
Stott reveals the bitter fight to get international 
recognition for what, among scientists, has 
been known for decades: human activity 
causes climate change. Across continents and 
against the efforts of sceptical governments, 
prominent climate change deniers and 
shadowy lobbyists, Hotting Up is the urgent 
story of how the science was developed, how 
it has been repeatedly sabotaged and why 
humanity hasn’t a second to spare in the fight 
to halt climate change.

Professor Peter Stott is a 
Science Fellow in Climate 
Attribution at the Met Office’s 
Hadley Centre and Professor 
in Detection and Attribution at 
the University of Exeter. He has 
played a leading role in the UN’s 
Intergovernmental Panel on 
Climate Change and has been 
published in Nature and Science 
among many other journals. 

28

Popular Science
7 October 2021
Hardback • £18.99
234x156 • 320pp
9781838952488
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 320pp • £14.99
9781838952495
E-book • 9781838952501 • £7.99



29

NOVEMBER
Astrology
4 November 2021
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 256pp
9781838951146
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 256pp
9781838951153
E-book • 9781838951160 • £6.99

The Real Zodiac
The True Story in Your Stars

Tom Kerss

An engaging and lively cultural and scientific 
exploration of the stars of the Zodiac.

The twelve constellations that make up the 
Zodiac have been touch points for stargazers 
for thousands of years. Visible from nearly 
everywhere on earth, they contain some of the 
brightest stars in the sky.

The myths and stories pinned to these 
stars were the foundation for astronomical 
understanding long before the development 
of the scientific method. Astronomy has now 
provided the answers that were sought for 
most of human history, and it is up to us to 
revive the storytelling tradition of the past to 
engage with them.

The Real Zodiac is an entertaining guide 
to reacquainting ourselves with the night 
sky – seeking out and understanding the real 
constellations that inspired our star signs. 
Drawing from both the old tales our ancestors 
told about the stars and the science of their 
true nature, this book tells the wonderful true 
story of our relationship with the cosmos.

Tom Kerss is an astronomer, 
astrophotographer, writer and 
science communicator, formerly 
based at the Royal Observatory 
in London. He is the author of the 
hugely popular Stargazing and 
Moongazing and has written for 
a range of publications from BBC 
Sky at Night to the Guardian.



NOVEMBER

The Importance of Being 
Interested
Adventures in Scientific Curiosity

Robin Ince

Foreword by Brian Cox

The popular comedian and presenter 
journeys through science, explaining 
why it should be for everyone – including 
enthusiastic amateurs.

After an early childhood fascination, comedian 
Robin Ince quickly abandoned science at 
secondary school, bored by tedious lessons 
and the barrage of equations. But, 20 years 
later, he rekindled his love affair and he now 
presents one of the world’s most popular 
science podcasts, meeting hundreds of our 
greatest thinkers every year.

In this witty and erudite book, Robin recounts 
how he came to science as an amateur and 
argues that scientific wonder should be for 
everyone. Filled with interviews featuring 
famous astronauts, teachers, quantum 
physicists, neuroscientists and more – as well 
as charting Robin’s own journey with science – 
The Importance of Being Interested explains how 
scientific thinking and curiosity can enrich all of 
our lives.

Popular Science
4 November 2021
Hardback • £16.99
234x156 • 320pp
9781786492623
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99  
Trade Paperback • 320pp
9781838954291
E-book • 9781786492630 • £7.99

NOVEMBER

Robin Ince is co-presenter of 
the award-winning BBC Radio 4 
show and podcast, The Infinite 
Monkey Cage. He has toured his 
award-winning stand-up across 
the world, both solo and with 
his radio double-act partner, 
Professor Brian Cox. He is the 
author of I’m a Joke and So Are You.

30



NOVEMBER NOVEMBER

3131

NOVEMBERNOVEMBER NOVEMBER

3131

NOVEMBER

31

NOVEMBER NOVEMBER

31

NOVEMBER NOVEMBER

Cathedrals of Steam
How London’s Great Stations Were 
Built – And How They Transformed 
the City

Christian Wolmar

The epic story of London’s major 
railway stations, by Britain’s bestselling 
transport historian.

In this compelling and dramatic narrative, 
Christian Wolmar traces the development 
of London’s main termini, provides unique 
insights into their history and celebrates 
the recent transformation of several of 
these stations into wonderful blends of the 
old and the new.

‘Fascinating.’ ‘Books of the Year’, Financial 
Times

‘Lively… Wolmar builds a compelling 
narrative that celebrates these industrial 
wonders.’ The Times

Christian Wolmar’s previous books 
include the widely acclaimed The 
Subterranean Railway and Fire and Steam.

Numb and Number
How to Avoid Being Mystified by the 
Mathematics of Modern Life

William Hartston

An entertaining exploration of the 
misuses of mathematics in our everyday 
lives. 

In this witty guide for anyone numbed by 
numbers, William Hartston reveals with 
clarity and humour why the figures being 
flung at us in our daily lives – from opinion 
polls to the weather – may not tell the 
whole story.

‘A wise, witty and insightful guide to clear 
thinking amid a deluge of percentages 
and probabilities.’ Ian Stewart

William Hartston is a Cambridge-
educated mathematician and author 
of several books on chess, numbers, 
humour and trivia.

Mathematics
4 November 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 288pp • 9781838950859
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9781838950866 • £9.99

History
4 November 2021 • Paperback • £10.99
198x129 • 352pp • 9781786499226
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9781786499219 • £10.99



32

NOVEMBER
History
4 November 2021
Hardback • £20.00
216x138 • 272pp
9781838950514
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL, US

E-book • 9781838950521 • £8.99

32

Wonderful Things
How The Discovery Of Tutankhamun’s Treasures Shaped The 
World

Christina Riggs

A surprising new history of Tutankhamun 
published to coincide with the centenary of 
his tomb’s discovery.

When it was found in 1922, the 3,300-year-
old tomb of Tutankhamun sent shockwaves 
around the world, turning the boy-king into a 
household name overnight and kickstarting an 
international media obsession that endures to 
this day.

From culture and academia to politics 
and the heritage industry, it’s impossible to 
imagine the twentieth century without the 
discovery of Tutankhamun, and yet so much 
of the story remains untold. Here, for the first 
time, Egyptologist Christina Riggs interweaves 
compelling historical analysis with vignettes 
drawn from encounters with Tutankhamun to 
offer a bold new history of the young Pharaoh 
who has as much to tell us about our world as 
his own.

Praise for Egypt:

‘Accessibly written, assuming no prior knowledge 
on the reader’s part, it has an engaging tone and 
never patronizes.’ Times Literary Supplement

‘For those seeking a brief introduction, Riggs’s 
book is perfect… Essential.’ Choice

Professor Christina Riggs is a 
Historian of Art and Archaeology 
at Durham University and a Fellow 
of All Souls College, University of 
Oxford. She is the author of six 
previous books and has written 
for the London Review of Books and 
the Times Literary Supplement.



33

Corvus
Corvus is Atlantic’s commercial fiction imprint, publishing in 

all genres, including crime and thriller, historical and women’s 
fiction. We aim to delight readers in both print and digital with 
addictively entertaining and thrilling stories. Our Autumn 2021 

season includes 56 Days, the brilliantly claustrophobic and twisty 
thriller from Catherine Ryan Howard, and A Woman Made of 

Snow, the gorgeous new historical novel from Elisabeth Gifford. 
We also have exciting new novels from bestselling authors 

Megan Miranda, Sam Blake and Chris Beckett.



34

JULY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
1 July 2021
Hardback • £16.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781786499356
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • 9781786499363 • £5.99

Tomorrow
Chris Beckett

A captivating and provocative novel that 
explores the importance of storytelling, from 
an Arthur C. Clarke award-winning author.

Tomorrow I’m going to begin my novel…
A would-be author has taken time out from 

life in the city to live in a cabin by a river and 
write a novel.

And not just any novel. A novel that will avoid 
all the pitfalls and limitations of other novels, a 
novel that will include everything.

At first these new surroundings are so 
idyllic that it’s hard to find the motivation to 
get started. And then, in all its brutality, the 
outside world intervenes...

Ranging constantly backwards and forwards 
in time and space, Tomorrow becomes a 
restless search for meaning in a precarious 
and elusive world.

Praise for Chris Beckett:

‘Brilliantly and chillingly imagined.’ Guardian

‘Captivating and haunting.’ Daily Mail

‘Chris Beckett is a genius.’ Eric Brown

Chris Beckett is a former 
university lecturer and social 
worker living in Cambridge. He is 
the winner of the Edge Hill Short 
Fiction Award, 2009, for ‘The 
Turing Test’, and the prestigious 
Arthur C. Clarke Award, 2013, for 
Dark Eden. Tomorrow is his ninth 
novel.



35

JULY
Thrillers and Suspense
1 July 2021
Paperback Original • £8.99
198x129 • 368pp
9781838951955
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781838951962 • £3.99

The Girl in the Mirror
Rose Carlyle

A seductive debut thriller filled with chilling 
suspense, greed, lust, secrets and deadly lies. 
Identical twins only look the same...

Twin sisters Iris and Summer are startlingly 
alike, but beneath the surface lies a darkness 
that sets them apart. Cynical and insecure, 
Iris has long been envious of open-hearted 
Summer’s seemingly never-ending good 
fortune, including her perfect husband Adam.

Called to Thailand to help Summer and 
Adam sail the beloved family yacht to the 
Seychelles, Iris nurtures her own secret hopes 
for the journey. But then she unexpectedly 
finds herself alone in the middle of the Indian 
Ocean, Summer nowhere to be found. Just 
how far is she willing to go to get the life she’s 
always dreamed about?

Praise for The Girl in the Mirror: 

‘Fresh, flavorful, and utterly intoxicating.’ A. J. Finn

‘It’s impossible to do justice to the twists and 
turns… riveting.’ New York Times

‘Wildly unpredictably and expertly plotted.’ Los 
Angeles Times

‘A jaw-dropping debut.’ Stephanie Wrobel

Rose Carlyle is a law professor 
who studied Creative Writing at 
the University of Auckland. There 
she was granted a prestigious 
mentorship under which she 
developed and completed her 
debut novel, The Girl in the Mirror. 
She spends her spare time 
travelling to far-flung places and 
currently lives in New Zealand. 



36

JULY
Thrillers and Suspense
15 July 2021
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781838951108
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838950774
E-book • 9781838950798 • £4.99

Such a Quiet Place
Megan Miranda

The riveting and suspenseful new novel from 
Reese’s Book Club pick, Megan Miranda.

Hollow’s Edge was once a picture-perfect 
neighbourhood where everyone had each 
other’s backs. Then a married couple were 
found dead.

Branded a grifter, thief and sociopath by 
her neighbours, Ruby Fletcher was convicted 
of their murders. Now, freed by mistrial, and 
to the disbelief of the community, she has 
returned. No one wants her there – least of all 
her old housemate, Harper Nash.

As terrified residents turn on each other, it 
becomes clear that not everyone was honest 
about what happened that night. When Harper 
begins receiving threatening notes, she realizes 
she has to uncover the truth before someone 
else gets hurt. Someone like her…

Praise for Megan Miranda:

‘An unnerving and extremely classy 
thriller.’ Observer 

‘Fast-paced and gripping.’ People

‘Twisty, compulsive… I loved it.’ Ruth Ware

‘An edge-of-your-seat, up-all-night read.’ Riley 
Sager

‘A riveting read!’ Mary Kubica

Megan Miranda is the author 
of the bestseller All The Missing 
Girls, The Perfect Stranger and 
Reese’s Book Club pick, The Last 
House Guest. She has also written 
several books for young adults. 
She lives in North Carolina with 
her husband and two children.



AUGUSTJULY AUGUST

3737

Alexander’s Legacy: 
The Three Paradises
Robert Fabbri

The second instalment in the breakneck, 
brutal new series from bestseller Robert 
Fabbri.

Alexander the Great’s sudden death has 
left the largest, most formidable empire 
the world has ever seen, leaderless. As the 
fight to take control descends into ruthless 
scheming and bloody battles, no one is 
safe. Can one champion vanquish all...?

Praise for the Alexander’s Legacy 
series:

‘An excellent new series by the 
consistently brilliant Robert Fabbri.’ 
Sunday Sport

Robert Fabbri is the bestselling author 
of the Vespasian series and the new 
Alexander’s Legacy series. He lives in 
London and Berlin.

The Viper
Christobel Kent

Sandro Cellini must face his demons 
in the latest twisty instalment of the 
popular Florence-set crime series.

After 40 years, Sandro Cellini returns to La 
Vipera, once a free-living commune, when 
two bodies are found nearby. To solve the 
case and protect those he loves, he must 
revisit traumatic memories he thought he 
had left far behind him…

Praise for the Sandro Cellini series: 

‘Intelligent and convincing.’ Daily Mail

‘Brooding Italian noir.’ Independent on 
Sunday

‘A taut and thoughtful mystery.’ Guardian 

Christobel Kent is the author of sixteen 
novels. She lives in Cambridge and 
Florence with her husband and five 
children.

JULY AUGUST

37

Crime
1 July 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9780857893369
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9780857893352 • £3.99

Historical Adventure
5 August 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 416pp • 9781786498038
Territories: World English Language
Rights: E, SL, US
E-book • 9781786498021 • £7.99



38

AUGUST

The Heart Principle
Helen Hoang

From the author of The Kiss Quotient comes a 
sizzling novel that shows how wrong you can 
be about someone... and how right they can 
be for you.

To most, Quan is a surly, underachieving 
playboy. Anna dislikes him, or so she tells 
herself. She will never admit that she harbours 
a secret crush on Quan, especially because 
he only has eyes for her charismatic younger 
sister, Camilla. 

Now, with her sister’s engagement on 
the line, Anna must bury her anxieties and 
overcome her OCD to try and seduce Quan 
and save Camilla’s impending marriage.

But when Quan discovers Anna’s true 
intentions, he’s forced to confront his own 
hurtful past and learn to forgive, while Anna 
must face her greatest challenge: truly opening 
herself up to love.

Praise for Helen Hoang:

‘Important, entertaining, skilful.’ Independent

‘Original and sexy and sensitive.’ Roxane Gay

‘Smart, honest, and achingly romantic.’ Taylor 
Jenkins Reid

‘An absolute delight.’ Buzzfeed

Helen Hoang read her first 
romance novel in high school 
and has been addicted ever 
since. In 2016, she was formally 
diagnosed with Autism Spectrum 
Disorder,  previously known as 
Asperger’s Syndrome. Her journey 
inspired The Kiss Quotient. She 
currently lives in California with 
her husband, two kids and a pet 
fish.

Romance
19 August 2021
Paperback Original • £8.99
198x129 • 304pp
9781838950804
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: E, SL

E-book • 9781838950811 • £3.99

38

AUGUST



39

AUGUST

How to Kill Your Best Friend
Lexie Elliott

A tense and chilling novel, for fans of Clare 
Mackintosh and Ruth Ware.

Georgie, Lissa and Bronwyn have been best 
friends since they met on their college swim 
team. Now Lissa is dead – drowned off the 
coast of the remote island where her second 
husband owns a luxury resort. But how? 
Can a star open-water swimmer really have 
drowned? Or is there something more sinister 
going on?

Brought together for Lissa’s memorial, 
Bron, Georgie, Lissa’s grieving husband and 
their friends find themselves questioning the 
circumstances around Lissa’s death – and each 
other. As the weather turns ominous, trapping 
the funeral guests on the island, it slowly 
dawns on them that Lissa’s death was only the 
beginning. Nobody knows who they can trust. 
Or if they’ll leave the island alive…

Praise for Lexie Elliott:

‘Addictive!’ Karen Dionne

‘I was completely captivated from beginning to 
end.’ Megan Miranda

‘Uncannily creepy and grounded in the true 
horror of human evil.’ Observer

Lexie Elliott grew up in Scotland 
and graduated from Oxford 
University with a Doctorate 
in Theoretical Physics. A keen 
sportswoman, she works in fund 
management in London, where 
she lives with her husband and 
two sons. 

39

Thrillers and Suspense
19 August 2021
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781838951092
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838950453
E-book • 9781838950477 • £3.99



40

SEPTEMBER
Thrillers and Suspense
2 September 2021
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781838951627
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838951634
E-book • 9781838951641 • £4.99

56 Days
Catherine Ryan Howard

A brilliantly claustrophobic and twisty thriller 
from the critically acclaimed author of the 
No. 1 bestseller, The Nothing Man.

56 DAYS AGO: Ciara and Oliver meet in a 
supermarket queue in Dublin the same week 
Covid-19 reaches Irish shores.

35 DAYS AGO: When lockdown threatens 
to keep them apart, Oliver suggests that 
Ciara move in with him. She sees a unique 
opportunity for a new relationship to flourish 
without the pressure of scrutiny of family and 
friends. He sees it as an opportunity to hide 
who – and what – he really is.

TODAY: Detectives arrive at Oliver’s apartment 
to discover a decomposing body inside. 

Will they be able to determine what has 
happened, or has lockdown provided the 
opportunity to commit the perfect crime?

Praise for The Nothing Man:

‘Brilliant! Massively gripping.’ Sophie Hannah

‘Genuine edge-of-your-seat moments.’ Stuart 
MacBride

‘Unputdownable.’ Erin Kelly

‘I was utterly wowed.’ Jane Casey

‘Whipsmart, thrilling and compelling.’ Liz Nugent

‘Deserves to be a huge hit.’ Irish Independent

Catherine Ryan Howard was 
studying English Literature at 
Trinity College, Dublin, when her 
debut novel was published. Her 
two most recent novels, Rewind 
and The Nothing Man, were instant 
Irish Times bestsellers and were 
both shortlisted for the Irish Book 
Awards. She is currently based in 
Dublin.



OCTOBERSEPTEMBER OCTOBER

4141

Crime
2 September 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 464pp • 9781786498540
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786498557 • £4.99

Thrillers and Suspense
7 October 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 368pp • 9781786497048
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781786497031 • £3.99

The Diplomat’s Wife 
Michael Ridpath

Perfect for fans of Kate Furnivall, a 
diplomat’s wife is determined to solve a 
40-year mystery, whatever the cost.

To love, honour and betray... A naive young 
diplomat’s wife encounters more than 
the light flirtation with communism she’d 
bargained for in pre-war Paris and Berlin. 
And, 40 years later, the past comes back to 
haunt her, with deadly consequences.

‘Fast-paced, twisty and hugely enjoyable.’ 
Sophie Hardach 

‘Thrilling… A real page-turner.’ Kate Ellis 

Michael Ridpath is the bestselling author 
of more than 20 novels, including Amnesia 
and Launch Code. 

A Necessary Death
Anne Holt

The Selma Falck series
Translated by Anne Bruce

‘Anne Holt is the godmother of modern 
Norwegian crime fiction.’ Jo Nesbø

The snow is falling. She’s lost in the 
wilderness. If the cold doesn’t kill her, they 
will...

A thrilling, intricate and page-turning new 
novel, this is the second instalment in Anne 
Holt’s gripping new crime series featuring 
Selma Falck.

Praise for Anne Holt:

‘Lively, unusual and persuasive. Holt 
writes with the command we have come 
to expect from the top Scandinavian 
writers.’ The Times

Anne Holt is Norway’s bestselling female 
crime writer. She is published in 30 
languages with over seven million copies 
of her books sold.



42

OCTOBEROCTOBER
Historical
7 October 2021
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 368pp
9781838953218
Territories: World English Language

Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 368pp
9781786499097
E-book • 9781786499103 • £4.99

A Woman Made of Snow
Elisabeth Gifford 

A gorgeously haunting, captivating novel of a 
century-long mystery in the wilds of Scotland, 
and one woman’s hunt for the truth.

Scotland, 1949: Caroline Gillan is stuck on her 
husband’s remote, dilapidated family estate. 
Tasked with sorting out the family archives, 
Caroline discovers a century-old mystery that 
sparks her back to life. 

As she uncovers a strange story that 
stretches as far as the Arctic Circle, Caroline’s 
desire to find the truth turns obsessive. And 
when the body of a woman is found in the 
grounds of the castle, her hunt becomes more 
than just a case of curiosity. What happened 
all those years ago? Who was the woman? And 
who killed her?

Praise for The Lost Lights of St Kilda:

‘A gorgeous, melancholy love story.’ The Times

‘Desperately romantic, lyrically written and with  
a fascinating plot.’ Katie Fforde

‘Beautifully written.’ Sarah Maine

Elisabeth Gifford is the 
bestselling author of Secrets of 
the Sea House and The Lost Lights 
of St Kilda, amongst others. 
She has a Diploma in Creative 
Writing from Oxford OUDCE and 
an MA in Creative Writing from 
Royal Holloway College. She lives 
in London, and has family in 
Scotland.

42



43

NOVEMBER
Thrillers and Suspense
4 November 2021
Hardback • £17.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781786498687
Territories: UK C/Wealth  
ex Can

Rights: AU, E, SL
Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781786498564
E-book • 9781786498588 • £4.99

A Memory for Murder
Anne Holt 

The Selma Falck series
Translated by Anne Bruce  

The third instalment in Anne Holt’s 
fantastically atmospheric new crime series 
featuring lawyer Selma Falck.

When high-powered lawyer Selma Falck is shot 
and her oldest friend, a junior MP, is killed in a 
sniper attack, everyone – including the police – 
assumes that Selma was the prime target. 

But when two other people with connections 
to the MP are also found murdered, it 
becomes clear that there is a wider conspiracy 
at play. 

As Selma sets out to avenge her friend’s 
death, and discover the truth behind the 
conspiracy, her own life is threatened once 
again. Only this time, the danger may be 
closer to home than she could possibly have 
realized…

Praise for Anne Holt:

‘The godmother of modern Norwegian crime 
fiction.’ Jo Nesbø

‘Lively, unusual and persuasive. Holt writes with 
the command we have come to expect from the 
top Scandinavian writers.’ The Times

‘A thriller writer of the highest order.’ Liza 
Marklund

Anne Holt is Norway’s bestselling 
female crime writer. She spent 
two years working for the Oslo 
Police Department before 
founding her own law firm and 
serving as Norway’s Minister for 
Justice between 1996 and 1997. 
She is published in 30 languages 
with over seven million copies of 
her books sold.



44

NOVEMBER

44

NOVEMBER NOVEMBER
Thrillers and Suspense
4 November 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 304pp • 9781786498618
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781786498625 • £3.99

Thrillers and Suspense
4 November 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 384pp • 9781786497369
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL, US
E-book • 9781786497352 • £4.99

The Dark Room
Sam Blake

A pacey and thrilling tale from the 
author of the number one Irish 
Times bestseller, Keep Your Eyes on Me.

Many secrets are hidden behind the walls 
of country house hotel Hare’s Landing. 
Secrets that start to reveal themselves 
to guests Rachel Lambert and Caroline 
Kelly – strangers to each other. As 
they investigate, it soon becomes clear 
their reasons for being there might be 
intertwined after all…

Praise for The Dark Room:

‘Laced with creepy menace.’ Daily Mail

‘Twisty, unpredictable and compelling.’  
Liz Nugent

Sam Blake is a pseudonym for Vanessa 
Fox O’Loughlin, Ireland’s leading literary 
scout and the founder of The Inkwell 
Group and writing.ie.

The Last Snow
Stina Jackson
Translated by Susan Beard

An eerie, atmospheric tale of revenge 
and redemption from the international 
bestselling author of The Silver Road.

Why has Liv Bjrörnlund stayed with her 
ageing domineering father, Vidar, in an 
abandoned town in Swedish Lapland? 

Vidar has made many enemies over the 
years, and now someone wants back what 
is rightfully theirs. No matter who stands in 
their way…

Praise for Stina Jackson:

‘Unsettling and absorbing.’ Observer

‘Beautifully written, haunting and 
intense.’ Sunday Times Crime Club

‘A stunning read.’ Jo Spain

Stina Jackson was raised in northern 
Sweden and lives in Denver, Colorado. 
The Last Snow is her second novel. 



45

NOVEMBER
Sagas
4 November 2021
Paperback Original • £7.99
198x129 • 304pp
9781838952358
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL, US

E-book • 9781838952365 • £2.99

Christmas with the Surplus Girls
Polly Heron

A charming, heart-breaking and ultimately 
uplifting tale following three Surplus Girls 
after the devastations of World War One.

Manchester, 1922: Nancy Pike, a reluctant 
pupil at the School for Surplus Girls, is out of 
her depth. Her only joy is helping the orphans 
at St Anthony’s, and working for Zachary Milner 
twice a week. 

Alone since the death of his brother, Zachary 
is determined to do well. And Nancy’s presence 
has brought a little sunshine back into his life. 
But when she makes a terrible mistake that 
jeopardizes his livelihood, he has to let her go. 

As Nancy struggles to find a way to make it 
up to him, can she bring some Christmas cheer 
to the orphanage, and maybe even to Zachary 
Milner?

Praise for The Surplus Girls series:

‘A real page-turner that will tug on your heart 
strings’ Anna Jacobs 

Polly Heron has worked as a 
librarian specializing in work with 
schools and children, an infant 
teacher, a carer and a cook. She 
lives in Llandudno in North Wales 
with her husband and two rescue 
cats, but her writing is inspired by 
her Mancunian roots.



46

NOVEMBER

Nights of the Lingering Ghost
Phil Rickman 

A chilling and transfixing new Merrily Watkins 
mystery, ideal for fans of John Connolly, 
Sharon Bolton and Midsomer Murders.

‘I called on Darkness—but before the word
Was uttered, midnight darkness seemed to take
All objects from my sight…’ 
William Wordsworth

England’s most famous poet once thought 
of himself as a modern druid and found his 
deepest inspiration on the banks of the River 
Wye, where Celtic magic can still be found and 
an old darkness lingers.

Now, as the world is at the mercy of the 
coronavirus pandemic, diocesan exorcist 
Merrily Watkins learns that the ghosts of the 
lower Wye Valley still need some attention.

Praise for the Merrily Watkins series:

‘No one writes better of the shadow-frontier 
between the supernatural and the real world.’ 
Bernard Cornwell

‘Ancient history, violent deaths, feuds, intrigues 
and murder. A most original sleuth.’ The Times

Phil Rickman lives on the Welsh 
border where he writes and 
presents the book programme 
Phil the Shelf on BBC Radio Wales. 
He is the hugely popular author of 
the Merrily Watkins series and the 
John Dee papers.

Crime
25 November 2021
Hardback • £18.99
234x156 • 400pp
9781786494597
Territories: World English Language
Rights: E, SL, US

E-book • 9781786494603 • £6.99



Grove Press
Grove Press is an imprint of the renowned US publisher Grove Atlantic, 
who publish a boutique selection of their finest fiction and non-fiction 

into the UK market via Atlantic Books. Highlights from our Autumn 
season include Monkey Boy, the widely anticipated semi-autobiographical 
novel from Francisco Goldman, and Afterparties, a blistering short story 

collection about Cambodian-American life.

47



48

JULY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
1 July 2021
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 336pp
9781611856484
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • 9781611858860 • £8.99

Francisco Goldman has 
published four novels and two 
books of non-fiction. His most 
recent novel, Say Her Name, won 
the 2011 Prix Femina Etranger. 
His books have been published 
in sixteen languages. He lives in 
Mexico City.

Monkey Boy
Francisco Goldman

A sweeping story about the impact of divided 
identity and one misfit’s quest to heal his 
damaged past and find love.

Our narrator, Francisco Goldberg, has been 
living and working in Mexico for over a decade, 
but has recently returned to New York in hopes 
of ‘going home again’. Soon he is beckoned 
back to Boston by his high school girlfriend 
and his mother, around whom his story orbits 
like a dark star.

Told in an open, irresistibly funny and 
passionate voice, this extraordinary portrait 
of growing up outside the dominant 
culture unearths the hidden cruelties in a 
predominantly white, working-class Boston 
suburb where Francisco came of age. A 
crowning achievement from one of the most 
important American voices in the last 40 years.

‘Monkey Boy is written with tenderness and 
emotional precision… It is a book about how  
we piece the past together. Goldman bridges 
the gap between imagination and memory  
with stunning lyricism and unsparing clarity.’ 
Colm Tóibín

‘A powerful, necessary book.’ Valeria Luiselli



AUGUSTJULY AUGUST

49

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
5 August 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 288pp • 9781611854596
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781611858969 • £4.99

True Crime
1 July 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 288pp • 9781611854572
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781611858952 • £4.99

The Forger’s 
Daughter
Bradford Morrow

A brilliant and thrilling exploration 
of the passion that drives rare-book 
collectors to the razor-sharp edge of 
morality.

After 20 years of living life on the straight 
and narrow, threats to his life and family 
see reformed forger Will ensnared in 
a plot to counterfeit the rarest book in 
American literature: Edgar Allan Poe’s first 
publication, Tamerlane. 

‘[A] lovely literary mystery.’ New York Times

‘There’s an aptly gothic tinge to the tense 
drama that ensues.’ Observer

Bradford Morrow is the author of eight 
novels. A professor of literature at Bard 
College, he lives in New York City.

The Case of the 
Vanishing Blonde
Mark Bowden

A true-crime collection from a nonfiction 
master, both deeply chilling and 
impossible to put down.

Six captivating true-crime stories, spanning 
Mark Bowden’s long and illustrious career, 
cover a variety of crimes complicated by 
extraordinary circumstances.

From a story of campus rape to three 
cold cases solved by the inimitable private 
detective Ken Brennan, this collection 
contains all the best the genre has to offer. 

‘Engrossing… New readers will want to 
seek out Bowden’s book-length nonfiction 
after devouring this.’ Publishers Weekly

Mark Bowden is the author of thirteen 
books, including Killing Pablo and the 
#1 New York Times bestseller Black Hawk 
Down.



50

AUGUST

Afterparties
Stories

Anthony Veasna So

A debut story collection about Cambodian-
American life – immersive and comic, yet 
unsparing – that marks the arrival of an 
indisputable new talent.

Seamlessly transitioning between the 
absurd and the tenderhearted, balancing 
acerbic humour with sharp emotional depth, 
Afterparties offers an expansive portrait of the 
lives of Cambodian-Americans. As the children 
of refugees carve out radical new paths for 
themselves in California, they shoulder the 
inherited weight of the Khmer Rouge genocide 
and grapple with the complexities of race, 
sexuality, friendship and family.

With nuanced emotional precision, gritty 
humour and compassionate insight into the 
intimacy of queer and immigrant communities, 
the stories in Afterparties deliver an explosive 
introduction to the work of Anthony Veasna So.

‘A wildly energetic, heartfelt, original debut by 
a young writer of exceptional promise. These 
stories, powered by So’s skill with the telling 
detail, are like beams of wry, affectionate 
light, falling from different directions on a 
complicated, struggling, beloved American 
community.’ George Saunders

‘A stunning collection from an exciting new voice.’ 
Brit Bennett

Anthony Veasna So (1992–2020) 
was a graduate of Stanford 
University and earned his MFA 
in fiction at Syracuse University. 
His writing appeared in The New 
Yorker, n+1, Granta and ZYZZYVA. 
Born and raised in Stockton, 
California, he resided in San 
Francisco until his sudden death 
in 2020.

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
19 August 2021
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 256pp
9781611856514
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can

Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781611858839 • £7.99



OCTOBEROCTOBER OCTOBER

51

History
7 October 2021 • Paperback • £10.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9781611854541
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781611858938 • £12.99

Politics
7 October 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 256pp • 9781611854558
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781611858945 • £7.99

The Great Secret
The Classified World War II Disaster 
that Launched the War on Cancer

Jennet Conant

The gripping story of how one 
army doctor’s discovery led to the 
development of chemotherapy.

After young sailors began suddenly dying 
with mysterious symptoms following a 
1943 bombing in Bari, army doctor Stewart 
Alexander was dispatched to investigate. 
Deeply researched and beautifully written, 
The Great Secret is the remarkable story of 
how horrific tragedy gave birth to medical 
triumph.

‘[A] compelling narrative… . fascinating.’ 
Wall Street Journal

‘Engrossing.’ Science

Jennet Conant is the author of the New 
York Times bestsellers The Irregulars and 
Tuxedo Park. She lives in New York.

A Cry from the Far 
Middle
Dispatches from a Divided Land

P. J. O’Rourke

An analysis of the present political 
moment, and the anger that defines it, 
from acclaimed satirist P. J. O’Rourke.

In this uproarious look at the current state 
of the United States, P. J. O’Rourke takes 
aim at wokeness, social media and the 
woeful discord that plagues modern-day 
American politics.

Praise for How the Hell Did This 
Happen?

‘O’Rourke is never less than pleasurable 
company.’ The Times

P. J. O’Rourke has written eighteen books 
on subjects as diverse as politics and cars 
and etiquette and economics. 



52

OCTOBER
Biography and Memoir
14 October 2021
Hardback • £20 
34x156 • 496pp
9781611856545
Territories: UK C/wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • 9781611858808 • £8.99

King of the Blues
The Life and Times of B.B. King

Daniel de Visé

The first full biography of Riley ‘Blues Boy’ 
King (1925-2015), one of the most influential 
figures in American postwar music.

Celebrated as the hardest-working man in 
popular music, B.B. King performed twenty 
thousand concerts in eighty-eight countries 
across seven decades. He was also one of 
America’s great musical innovators, influencing 
acts from Jimi Hendrix to the White Stripes. 

This is the story of the first and only 
superstar of the blues. But it is also a chronicle 
of the African-American experience and a 
larger narrative about the birth of modern 
popular music. B.B. King was there from its 
beginnings in 1950s Memphis until 2014, when 
he performed his last concert six months 
before his death at age 89.

Praise for Andy & Don:

‘Well-written and fast-paced.’ Washington Post

‘[De Visé] captures the complexity of both men 
and the intimacy of their friendship with extreme 
detail and sensitivity.’ Publishers Weekly 

Daniel de Visé is an author and 
journalist. He has worked at the 
Washington Post and Miami Herald, 
among other newspapers, and 
shared a 2001 Pulitzer Prize. 
He is the author of the critically 
acclaimed Andy and Don and 
The Comeback, and coauthor of I 
Forgot To Remember. He lives in 
Maryland.



53

NOVEMBER
History
4 November 2021 
Paperback • £10.99
198x129 • 384pp 
9781611859089
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • 9781611854763 • £9.99

The Louvre
The Many Lives of the World’s Most Famous Museum

James Gardner

A meticulously crafted, sparkling history of 
the legendary museum in Paris.

Almost nine million people flock to the 
Louvre every year to see its incomparable art 
collection. Yet few, if any, are aware of the 
remarkable history of that location and of the 
buildings themselves, and how they chronicle 
the history of Paris itself – a fascinating story 
that historian James Gardner elegantly tells 
here for the first time.

With expert detail and keen admiration, 
Gardner links the Louvre’s past to its glorious 
present, and vibrantly portrays how it has 
been a witness to French history – through the 
Napoleonic era, the Commune and two World 
Wars, to the present day – and home to a 
legendary collection whose diverse origins and 
back-stories create a spectacular narrative that 
rivals the building’s legendary stature.

‘Mysterious in effect, the Louvre is delightfully 
mysterious in history, too, as James Gardner 
shows … [his] muscular, impatiently expert 
prose recalls Robert Hughes.’ Adam Gopnik, The 
New Yorker  

“Courageous and erudite … Open the book and 
enjoy the visit.’ Washington Post

James Gardner is an art 
historian and art critic at the 
Weekly Standard. He has written 
regularly on Old Master Painting 
for the Wall Street Journal and 
Antiques magazine, where he is a 
contributing editor. He has been 
architecture critic for the New York 
Observer and New York Sun.



54

NOVEMBER
Music
4 November 2021
Hardback • £18.99
234x156 • 400pp
 9781611856538 
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can 
Rights: E, SL

Rock Concert
The Oral History of a Rite of Passage

Marc Myers

An enthralling new oral history of the rock 
concert composed of riveting interviews with 
influential players from the world of rock ’n’ 
roll.

Decades after the rise of rock music in the 
1950s, the rock concert retains its allure and 
its power as a unifying experience – and as an 
influential multi-billion-dollar business. 

Rock Concert offers a comprehensive look 
at this beloved ritual – spanning the rise of 
R&B post-World War II to the luxury arena 
tours of ‘80s rock. Elvis Presley’s gyrating hips, 
Beatlemania and the stadium shows of recent 
decades are just a few of the defining musical 
moments that drive this thrilling narrative. 
Featuring colourful interviews with rock ‘n’ 
roll luminaries, this irresistible volume will 
speak to anyone who has experienced the 
transcendence of a rock concert.

Praise for Anatomy of a Song:

‘Each story is a pleasure to read and will deepen 
your listening experience … Myers bears down 
hard on these songs and the artists rise to the 
standards he sets.’ New York Times Book Review

‘[A] splendid volume.’ Guardian

Marc Myers is a frequent 
contributor to the Wall Street 
Journal, where he writes about 
rock, soul and jazz, as well as 
the arts. He is the author of the 
critically acclaimed books Anatomy 
of a Song and Why Jazz Happened, 
and posts daily at JazzWax.com.



Allen & Unwin
Fiction

Allen & Unwin publishes quality literary and book-club fiction in the areas of 
women’s, historical and international with universal appeal, from a mixture 
of debut authors and established names alike. Our autumn/winter 2021 list 

includes PEN/Faulkner Award-winning author Joan Silber’s new novel, Secrets of 
Happiness; the paperback edition of January’s well-received Victoria Park by 

debut talent Gemma Reeves; and the paperback edition of Kathryn Nicolai’s 
exquisitely illustrated bedtime-story collection Nothing Much Happens.

55



56

AUGUST
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
5 August 2021
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 288pp
9781911630081
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 288pp
9781911630890
E-book • 9781760637279 • £6.99

Secrets of Happiness
Joan Silber

A tightly plotted, brilliantly executed account 
of two families whose lives intersect in 
unexpected ways.

Ethan, a young lawyer in New York, learns that 
his father has long kept a second family – a 
Thai wife and two kids living in Queens. Across 
town, Ethan’s half brothers are caught in their 
own complicated journeys: one brother’s 
penchant for minor delinquency has escalated, 
while the bargains their mother struck about 
love and money continue to shape all their 
lives.

As Ethan finds himself caught in a love 
triangle of his own, the interwoven fates of 
these two households elegantly unfurl to touch 
many other figures. With a generous and 
humane spirit, Secrets of Happiness elucidates 
the ways people marshal the resources at 
hand in an effort to find joy.

‘Joan Silber writes with a frankness and 
freshness that draws the reader closer with 
every page. It would be impossible to overstate 
just how good this book is.’ Ann Patchett

Joan Silber is the author of nine 
books of fiction. Her last book, 
Improvement, was the winner of 
the National Book Critics Circle 
Award and the PEN/Faulkner 
Award. She lives in New York.



OCTOBERAUGUST OCTOBER

57

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
7 October 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 288pp • 9781911630739
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781760873509 • £7.99

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
5 August 2021 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 304pp • 9781911630784
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781760874063 • £5.99

Nothing Much 
Happens
Calming Stories to Soothe Your 
Mind and Help You Sleep

Kathryn Nicolai

A brilliantly conceived collection of 
original bedtime stories to ease the 
mind before sleep.

From celebrating nature and revelling 
in the joy of being home alone to the 
pleasure of getting lost in the stacks of 
the library and picking out the best of the 
end-of-season tomatoes at the farmer’s 
market, this treasury offers something for 
everyone.

‘A calming tome to pick up before bed to 
ensure a restful night’s sleep.’ PureWow

Kathryn Nicolai is a Michigan-based 
writer and yoga teacher, whose globally 
successful podcast Nothing Much 
Happens inspired this book.

Victoria Park
Gemma Reeves

A playful, lyrical novel about otherness, 
change, and the gap between 
generations in a London community.

Bookended by the touching exploration 
of the love between one couple, Victoria 
Park follows the disparate lives of twelve 
people over the course of a single year, 
their carefully interwoven tales creating a 
rich tapestry of resilience, love and loss.

‘[A] kaleidoscopic debut.’ Mail on Sunday

Gemma Reeves is a writer and teacher 
who lives and works in London.





Allen & Unwin
Non-Fiction

Allen & Unwin non-fiction specialises in popular non-fiction (especially sport, 
entertainment, music and gift), narrative non-fiction (memoir, adventure 

narratives, upmarket true crime) and international-focused (especially self-help, 
personal development and health) non-fiction. Highlights include nineties’ music 
legend Shaun Ryder’s hilarious How To Be A Rock Star; Mary L Trump’s analysis of 

America’s national trauma in The Reckoning; scientist and ecologist Meg Lowman’s 
fascinating exploration of the tree canopies of the world in The Arbornaut; 

neuroscientist and critically acclaimed author Lisa Genova’s Remember; and the 
perfect stocking filler gift book: Kyle D. Evans’s Maths Tricks to Blow Your Mind.

59



60

MARCH
Biography and Memoir
4 March 2021
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 432pp
9781838953690
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 432pp
9781838953706
E-book • 9781838953713 • £7.99

Boy on Fire
The Young Nick Cave

Mark Mordue

A brilliant and soulful biography of one of 
today’s most acclaimed singer-songwriters, 
Nick Cave.

An intensely beautiful, profound and poetic 
biography, Boy on Fire is Nick Cave’s creation 
story, a portrait of the artist first as a boy, then 
as a young man. A deeply insightful work which 
charts his family, friends, influences, milieu 
and, most of all, his music, it reveals how Nick 
Cave shaped himself into the extraordinary 
artist he would become.

A powerful account of a singular, 
uncompromising artist, Boy on Fire is also an 
evocative rendering of a time and place, from 
the dark rivers and ghost gums of country-
town Australia to the torn wallpaper, sticky 
carpet and manic energy of Melbourne’s punk 
scene.

‘Nuanced and unflinching, this conversational 
collection of stories and reminiscences paints 
a compelling picture of Cave, drawing on the 
friendships and creative influences that helped 
shape one of Australia’s most enigmatic sons.’ 
The Age

Mark Mordue is an Australian 
writer, journalist and editor. 
He is a co-winner of the 2014 
Peter Blazey Fellowship, which 
recognizes an outstanding 
manuscript in the fields of 
biography, autobiography or life 
writing, and also the author of 
Dastgah: Diary of a Headtrip. He 
lives in Sydney.

*Stop Press*



61

APRIL

The Beauty of Living Twice
Sharon Stone
Sharon Stone tells her own story: a journey of 
healing, love and purpose.

Sharon Stone, one of the most renowned 
actresses in the world, suffered a massive 
stroke that cost her not only her health, but 
her career, family, fortune and global fame. 
In The Beauty of Living Twice, she chronicles her 
efforts to rebuild her life, and the slow road 
back to wholeness and health. In an industry 
that doesn’t accept failure, in a world where 
too many voices are silenced, Stone found 
the power to return, the courage to speak up, 
and the will to make a difference in the lives of 
women and children around the globe.

The Beauty of Living Twice is a book for 
the wounded, and a book for the survivors; 
it's a celebration of women's strength and 
resilience, a reckoning, and a call to activism. 
It is proof that it's never too late to raise your 
voice, and speak out.

Sharon Stone is an actress, 
human rights activist, artist, 
mother, daughter, sister and 
writer. She has been honoured 
with a Nobel Peace Summit 
Award, a Harvard Humanitarian 
Award, a Human Rights Campaign 
Humanitarian Award and an 
Einstein Spirit Award, as well 
as many other accolades. She 
currently lives in Los Angeles with 
her family.

Biography and Memoir
1 April 2021
Hardback • £18.99
234x156 • 256pp
9781838953867
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 256pp
9781838953874
E-book • 9781838953881 • £18.99

*Stop Press*



62

JUNE
Biography and Memoir
3 June 2021
Hardback • £17.99
234x156 • 320pp
9781838952884
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781838952891 • £17.99

No One Listens to Your  
Dad’s Show
Christian O’Connell
A devastatingly honest, hilarious account of 
trying to hold it all together as a dad as well 
as a DJ when life is falling apart.

What kind of man quits a number-one national 
radio show, loved by millions, to start all over 
again on the other side of the world?

Part memoir, part showbiz biography, part 
inspirational story of pushing yourself out 
of your comfort zone (not to mention your 
hemisphere), and part horror story of the 
world’s worst midlife crisis, No One Listens to 
Your Dad’s Show is Christian O’Connell’s funny, 
revealing and surprisingly moving story of 
what happened when a famous UK radio DJ 
risked everything by moving to Australia in 
midlife – to find himself a complete unknown 
in a country where, he soon discovered, no one 
wanted to hear him on the radio.

‘He’s smart and funny.’ Ricky Gervais

Christian O’Connell has won an 
unprecedented 25 radio awards 
and was the youngest DJ ever to 
be inducted into the UK Radio Hall 
of Fame. His breakfast show on 
GOLD FM in Melbourne went to 
the highly coveted Number 1 spot 
within eighteen months of his 
controversial arrival.

*Stop Press*



63

JULY
Sport
1 July 2021
Hardback • £16.99
234x156 • 256pp
9781838953812
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 256pp
9781838953829
E-book • 9781838953836 • £6.99

A Runner’s High
Older, Wiser, Slower, Stronger

Dean Karnazes

The iconic endurance runner undertakes 
the gruelling Western States 100, offering 
insights into why running is so challenging 
and rewarding.

In A Runner’s High, Dean Karnazes chronicles 
his return to the Western States 100-Mile 
Endurance Run in his mid-fifties after first 
completing the race decades ago. The Western 
States, infamous for its rugged terrain and 
extreme temperatures, becomes the most 
demanding competition of his life, a physical 
and emotional reckoning and a battle to stay 
true to one’s purpose. 

Confronting his age, wearying body, career 
path and life choices, we see Karnazes as 
we never have before, raw and exposed. A 
Runner’s High is both an endorphin-fuelled 
page-turner and a love letter to the sport from 
one of its most celebrated ambassadors.

Praise for Ultramarathon Man:

‘Full of euphoric highs... a journey into distance 
running that is much less about sweat than 
about the emotional terrain that unfolds at the 
frontier of endurance.’ New York Times 

‘Heart-stopping stuff.’ The Economist

Dean Karnazes is a two-time 
New York Times bestselling author 
and an icon in the running world. 
In 2020 Men’s Health magazine 
named him the ‘Fittest Man over 
50’. He lives in San Francisco.



64

JULY

64

JULY JULY
True Crime
1 July 2021 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 352pp • 9781911630807
Territories: World All Languages
E-book • 9781760874254 • £8.99
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

Sport
1 July 2021 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781911630838
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781760874292 • £7.99

The Monk
The Life and Crimes of Ireland’s 
Most Enigmatic Gang Boss

Paul Williams

An enthralling account of the rise and 
fall of a modern-day gangster.

The latest book from Paul Williams reveals 
the inside story of gang boss Gerald 
Hutch’s war with former allies the Kinahan 
cartel, and how the once untouchable 
criminal became a fugitive on the run from 
the law and the mob.

Paul Williams is Ireland’s leading crime 
writer and one of its most respected 
journalists. He is the author of ten 
previous bestselling books.

Splash!
10,000 Years of Swimming

Howard Means

A global history of swimming, from 
humankind’s first dip to the modern 
Olympic Games.

As refreshing as jumping into a pool on a 
hot summer’s day, Splash! sweeps across  
swimming history, spanning religion, 
fashion, architecture, public health, 
colonialism, segregation, sexism, sexiness 
and more, with an irrepressible enthusiasm 
that will make you crave your next dip.

‘This fascinating history of how, where 
and why humans swim... is perfect 
reading for those missing a splash-about 
during the lockdown.’ Guardian

Howard Means is the author or co-
author of ten books. He began swimming 
competitively when he was five years old. 
He lives in Virginia. 



65

JULY

The Reckoning
America’s Trauma and Finding a Way to Heal 

Mary L Trump

From the #1 bestselling author of Too Much 
and Never Enough: A diagnosis of America’s 
national trauma, and a way to heal.

The Reckoning will examine America›s national 
trauma, rooted in its long history of slavery 
and civil rights abuses, but dramatically 
exacerbated by the impact of recent events 
and the Trump administration›s corrupt and 
immoral policies. 

America’s failure to acknowledge this 
trauma, let alone root it out, has allowed 
it to metastasize. Whether it manifests 
itself in rising levels of rage and hatred, or 
hopelessness and apathy, the stress of living 
in a country many no longer recognize has 
affected everyone. America is suffering from 
PTSD – a new leader alone cannot fix it.

An enormous amount of healing must be 
done to rebuild faith in America’s leadership 
and hope for the nation. It starts with The 
Reckoning.

Mary L. Trump is the author 
of the international #1 
bestseller, Too Much and Never 
Enough: How My Family Created 
the World’s Most Dangerous 
Man. She holds a PhD from the 
Derner Institute of Advanced 
Psychological Studies at 
Adelphi University and has 
taught graduate courses in 
trauma, psychopathology, and 
developmental psychology. 

Politics
22 July 2021
Hardback • £20
234x156 • 304pp
9781838954390
Territories: UK C/wealth ex Can,ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99, 
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838954420
E-book • 9781838954406 • £20



66

AUGUST

The Arbornaut
A Life Discovering the Eighth Continent in the Trees Above Us 

Meg Lowman

The engrossing story of how a nerdy tree 
climber grew into an inspiring innovator and 
international leader.

From climbing solo hundreds of feet into 
Australia’s rainforests to measuring tree 
growth in the northeastern United States, 
from searching the redwoods of the Pacific 
coast for new life to studying leaf-eaters 
in Scotland’s Highlands, from a bioblitz in 
Malaysia to conservation planning in India 
to collaborating with priests in Ethiopia’s last 
forests, pioneering tree-top scientist Meg 
Lowman introduces us to the life and work 
of a scientist and ecologist. She also offers 
hope, specific plans and recommendations for 
action; despite devastation across the world, 
we can still make an immediate and lasting 
impact against climate change.

Nature
5 August 2021
Hardback • £16.99
216x138 • 368pp
9781911630494
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: E, SL

E-book • 9781760872281 • £7.99

Dr Meg Lowman a.k.a. ‘Canopy 
Meg’ is an American biologist, 
educator, ecologist, writer, editor 
and public speaker. She is the 
executive director of the TREE 
Foundation and a professor at the 
National University of Singapore, 
Arizona State University and 
Universiti Sains Malaysia. 



67

SEPTEMBER

Remember
The Science of Memory and the Art of Forgetting

Lisa Genova 
A fascinating exploration of the intricacies of 
how we remember, why we forget, and what 
we can do to protect our memories.

In Remember, neuroscientist and acclaimed 
novelist Lisa Genova delves into how memories 
are made and how we retrieve them. In 
explaining whether forgotten memories are 
temporarily inaccessible or erased forever and 
why some memories are built to exist for only 
a few seconds while others can last a lifetime, 
we’re shown the clear distinction between 
normal forgetting (where you parked your car) 
and forgetting due to Alzheimer’s (that you 
own a car). Remember shows us how to create 
a better relationship with our memory – so we 
no longer have to fear it, which can be life-
changing.

Lisa Genova is the New York 
Times bestselling author of 
Still Alice. A Harvard-trained 
neuroscientist, Lisa travels 
worldwide speaking about the 
neurological diseases she writes 
about. Her TED Talk, ‘What You 
Can Do To Prevent Alzheimer’s’, 
has been viewed more than five 
million times.

SEPTEMBERSEPTEMBER

67

Self-Help
2 September 2021
Trade Paperback • £14.99 
234x156 • 272pp 
9781838954154 
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838954161 • £7.99



68

OCTOBER
Biography and Memoir
7 October 2021
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 320pp
9781838953249
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 320pp
9781838953256
E-book • 9781838953263 • £8.99

How to be a Rock Star
Shaun Ryder

A hilarious, swaggering, hugely entertaining 
book full of classic rock ’n’ roll anecdotes and 
stories from a 1990s rock legend.

From Salford to San Francisco, from working 
men’s clubs to headlining Wembley, Shaun 
Ryder gives a fly-on-the-wall look at the rock ‘n’ 
roll lifestyle: how to be a rock star – and also 
how not to be a rock star. From numerous Top 
of the Pops appearances to being banned 
from live TV, from being a figurehead of the 
acid-house scene to hanging with the Rolling 
Stones, Shaun has seen it all. In this book he 
pulls the curtain back on the debauchery of the 
tour bus, ridiculous riders, run-ins with record 
companies, drug dealers and the mafia, and 
how he forged the most remarkable comeback 
of all time.

‘There are enough stories about Happy Mondays 
to keep people talking about them forever. 
Bands live on through the myth really, myth and 
legend.’ Steve Lamacq

As lead singer of Happy Mondays 
and Black Grape, Shaun Ryder 
was the Keith Richards and Mick 
Jagger of his generation. A true 
rebel, who formed and led not 
one but two seminal bands, 
he’s had number-one albums, 
headlined Glastonbury, toured 
the world numerous times, 
taken every drug under the sun, 
been through rehab – and come 
out the other side as a national 
treasure.



69

OCTOBER
Gift/Humour
7 October 2021
Hardback • £9.99
198x129 • 224pp
9781838953669
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • 9781838953676 • £6.99

Maths Tricks to Blow Your Mind
Kyle D Evans

A gifty maths book about viral maths 
problems that have gone wild on social media 
in recent years.

From the infamous ‘Hannah’s sweets’ exam 
question to percentages ‘life-hacks’, viral 
maths problems seem to capture the public’s 
imagination without fail. The same people 
who will openly celebrate that they ‘never got 
maths’ will fight tooth and nail with their Auntie 
on Facebook over whether the answer to 60 + 
60 x 0 + 1 is 61 or 1 (it’s 61, by the way).

Maths Tricks to Blow Your Mind presents 50 
or so viral maths problems from recent years 
with background information, explanations 
and solutions to similar problems, all in a 
humorous, accessible and inclusive manner. 

Want to dazzle and delight your friends and 
family? This book shows you how!

Kyle D Evans is a maths teacher 
and award-winning maths 
presenter and entertainer. 
In 2016 he was crowned UK 
champion of Famelab, an 
international competition run 
by Cheltenham Science Festival 
to find the best new voices in 
science communication. He 
regularly gives talks (and sings) 
about maths at schools, festivals 
and comedy clubs around the UK.





71

Allen & Unwin Australia
Distribution Titles

Allen & Unwin is pleased to make available in the UK the following titles 
from our Australian publishing programme. For rights: contact A&U.



72

OCTOBER

72

OCTOBER OCTOBER

72

My Inner Sky
Mari Andrew
From New York Times bestselling author Mari Andrew, a collection 
of essays and illustrations, divided into phases of the sky – twilight, 
golden hour, night, and dawn – that serves as a loyal companion for 
life’s curveballs.

Mari Andrew is a NYC-based writer and illustrator whose witty, brilliant, original, 
adorable comics on Instagram have garnered her an overnight global audience.

01 July 2021 • Hardback • £14.99 • £216x138 • 272pp • 9781760879426  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

72

Fortune
Lenny Bartulin
In 1806 Napoleon Bonaparte conquered Prussia. Beginning on the 
very day he leads his triumphant Grande Armee into Berlin through 
the Brandenburg Gate, Fortune traces the fates of a handful of souls 
whose lives briefly touch on that momentous day and then diverge 
across the globe. 

Lenny Bartulin’s currently resides in Hobart with his wife and son. 

01 July 2021 • Trade Paperback • £12.99 • £234x156 • 304pp • 9781760529307  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

The Storm Within
Cameron Smith with Andrew Webster
Honest, enthralling, and incredibly intimate, the autobiography of 
Cameron Smith is a revealing insight into one of Australia’s greatest 
ever sportsmen.

Cameron Smith is an Australian Rugby League football player who has played 
and captained NRL teams for both his state and his country.

01 July 2021 • Trade Paperback • £18.99 • 234x156 • 400pp • 9781760525118  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

Eleven Bats
Anthony ‘Harry’ Moffitt
Moffitt’s decades of service and his multiple tours in East Timor, Iraq 
and Afghanistan made him one of the regiment’s most experienced 
and recognised figures. An improvised game of cricket was often 
the circuit-breaker he and his team needed after the tension of 
operations. This tradition forms the basis for Harry’s extraordinary 
memoir about combat, and what it takes to serve in one of the 
world’s most elite formations. 

Anthony ‘Harry’ Moffitt recently retired from the Australian Defence Force 
after almost thirty years, most of which was spent with Australia’s elite Special 
Air Service (SAS) Regiment. He’s a Registered Psychologist and runs a human 
performance consultancy, Stotan Group, working with sports teams, the military 
and industry. He remains a cricket tragic.

01 July 2021 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • £234x156 • 384pp • 9781760877842  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 



AUGUSTAUGUST AUGUST

73

AUGUST

The Last Lions of Africa
Anthony Ham
An incredible and moving account of one man’s journey into the 
world of lions, why they are fast disappearing and what can be 
done to save them from extinction and thus Africa, whose delicate 
ecosystem depends on these apex predators to keep everything in 
balance.

Anthony Ham is an Australian veteran nature and travel writer, whose Lonely 
Planet guidebooks are worldwide bestsellers.

05 August 2021 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 360pp • 9781760875756  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

How to Walk a Dog
Mike White, illustrated by Sharon Murdoch
The highs and lows, joy and heartache of owning a dog are told in 
this beautifully written story of life in and around a dog park. 
Written with wit, wisdom and heartbreaking poignancy.

Mike White is a dog-lover and well-known New Zealand journalist. Sharon 
Murdoch is an award-winning cartoonist, and the first woman to regularly 
produce political cartoons for New Zealand mainstream media.

05 August 2021 • Paperback • £8.99 •198x128 • 304pp • 9781988547787 
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ

Southeast Asia
Milton Osborne
Clearly written and extensively illustrated, this lively and easy-to-
read guide to Southeast Asian history by one of the world’s pre-
eminent historians in the area remains a classic in the field.

Milton Osborne is a writer and consultant on Asian issues and the author 
of many books, including River Road to China and Exploring Southeast Asia: A 
traveller’s Guide to the Region.

05 August 2021 • Paperback • £10.99 • 198x129 • 304pp • 9781760877132  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

Budgets Don’t Work (But This Does)
Melissa Browne
In this breakthrough book you’ll discover your Money Story, your 
Money Type and just as importantly you’ll learn the habits, triggers 
and tricks that are right for you.

Melissa Browne is an author, financial advisor, accountant and financial 
wellness advocate. In 2016 she was named one of the Australian Financial 
Review’s 100 Women of Influence.

02 September 2021 • Trade Paperback • £12.99 • 234x156 • 240pp • 9781760877811  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

73



74

The Music Advantage
Dr Anita Collins
Groundbreaking music educator Dr Anita Collins draws on the latest 
international neurological research to reveal the extraordinary 
and often surprising benefits of learning music for children from 
newborns to teenagers.

Dr Anita Collins is an Australia-based award-winning music teacher and 
researcher in brain development and music learning.  

02 September 2021 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 280pp • 9781760875886  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

74

Women, Men and the Whole Damn Thing
David Leser
In this essential and incisive investigation, Leser unearths the roots 
of misogyny, its inextricable links to the patriarchy, and how history 
brought us to the #MeToo movement and the wave of incandescent 
female rage that is sweeping the world. Crucially, he also interrogates 
his own psyche, privilege and culpability as he bears witness to the 
‘collective wound of the world’ and asks how we can move towards 
healing and profound and permanent change.

David Leser is an Australian journalist, author and public interviewer, widely 
known for his in-depth profiles and stories on social and political issues.

02 September 2021 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 336pp • 9781760877729  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

Note to Self
Rebekah Ballagh
An inspirational personal development book including helpful 
tips and cute illustrations to aid with anxiety, overthinking and 
depression.

Rebekah Ballagh is a qualified counsellor, an illustrator and the creator of the 
popular Instagram page Journey to Wellness. She lives in New Zealand.

07 October 2021 • Paperback • £9.99 • 198x129 • 192pp • 9781988547657  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

The Deceptions
Suzanne Leal
Moving from wartime Europe to modern day Australia, The 
Deceptions is a powerful story of old transgressions, unexpected 
revelations and the legacy of lives built on lies and deceit.

Suzanne Leal is the Australian bestselling author of The Teacher’s 
Secret and Border Street. She is also a lawyer experienced in child protection, 
criminal law and refugee law. She lives in Sydney with her husband and four 
children.

07 October 2021 • Trade Paperback • £12.99 • 234x156 • 288pp • 9781760875275  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 



She I Dare Not Name
Donna Ward
She I Dare Not Name is a compelling collection of fiercely intelligent, 
deeply intimate, lyrical reflections on the life of a woman who stands on 
the threshold between two millennia. Both manifesto and confession, 
this moving memoir explores the meaning and purpose Donna Ward 
discovered in a life lived entirely without a partner and children.

Donna Ward is a publisher and writer, who has past lives as a psychotherapist 
and as a social worker. She I Dare Not Name is Donna’s first book.

04 November 2021 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 336pp • 9781760876296  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

Bastard Behind the Lines
Tom Gilling
Jock McLaren escaped from Singapore’s Changi prisoner-of-war camp 
to become one of Australia’s great World War II guerrilla fighters. 
Drawing on Allied and Japanese wartime documents, Bastard Behind 
the Lines brings the story of a courageous digger vividly to life and 
throws light on a rarely explored aspect of Australia’s Pacific war.

Tom Gilling is an acclaimed novelist and writer of non-fiction.

04 November 2021 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 256pp • 9781760875879  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

Kate Kelly
Rebecca Wilson
Kate Kelly has always been overshadowed by her famous brother Ned, 
but the talented young woman was a popular public figure in her own 
right. This moving biography tells her astonishing story in full for the 
first time. 

Rebecca Wilson grew up in Forbes, New South Wales, where Kate Kelly lived 
in the last years of her life. Rebecca has been researching, painting and writing 
Kate’s tragic story for over a decade.

04 November 2021 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 408pp • 9781760879679  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

75

Wild At Heart
Miriam Lancewood
The gripping sequel to the international bestseller Woman in the 
Wilderness, Miriam Lancewood’s story of the quest for a simple life, 
unfettered by society’s norms.

Miriam Lancewood grew up in the Netherlands and became a competitive pole-
vaulter and studied Physical Education before travelling in Africa and India. There 
she met her New Zealand husband, and together they travelled for many years 
through Asia and Papua New Guinea before arriving in New Zealand, where they 
live together in the wilderness.

07 October 2021 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 312pp • 9781988547381  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 



76

The Commando Way
Bram Connolly
Clear-headed, frank, witty and surprising, a top Australian soldier 
shares his secrets of success in life and work learnt in combat and 
adversity.

Bram Connolly, DSM turned to writing after a 20-year career with the Australian 
Army, retiring from the Special Forces as a Major in 2011. He is the author of 
two works of fiction, The Fighting Season and Off Reservation. He has a highly 
successful weekly podcast and is a popular corporate speaker.

02 December 2021 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 264pp • 9781760528638  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ 

76

Intimacy and Solitude
Stephanie Dowrick
Social distancing under COVID has thrown us more deeply into our 
intimate relationships, and kept us achingly apart from family, friends 
and others. Stephanie Dowrick’s classic Intimacy and Solitude is the 
wise guide we need to help us find our personal ground, whatever 
challenges we face.

Stephanie Dowrick, PhD, is Australia’s most successful personal development 
writer. She has supported many thousands of people as a therapist, interfaith 
minister, public speaker and author..

02 December 2021 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 368pp • 9781760879556  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ

In Darkness Visible
Tony Jones
Intriguing, gripping and believable, Tony Jones has used worldwide 
political history to create a second sensational thriller, the sequel to 
the Australian bestseller and critically acclaimed The Twentieth Man. 
The perfect read for fans of John Le Carré and Chris Uhlmann.

Tony Jones is an Australian three-time Walkley Award-winning broadcast 
journalist who has worked in both Australia and the US, finally returning to 
Australia to host ABC TV’s Q&A.  

02 December 2021 • Paperback • £8.99 • 198x128 • 480pp • 9781760295011  
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ, Singapore 



Export
Key Editions

Exclusively for export markets, the following section contains details 
of titles with early publication dates, and Open Market editions.

7777



7878

Everyone in 
this Room Will 
Someday Be 
Dead
Emily Austin
9781838953768 • 08/07/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £12.99 

The Truth About 
Lies
Aja Raden
9781838951931 • 05/08/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £12.99 

We Play 
Ourselves
Jen Silverman
9781838954314 • 03/06/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £12.99 

The Beauty of 
Living Twice
Sharon Stone
9781838953874 • 01/04/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £14.99 

Such a Quiet 
Place
Megan Miranda
9781838950774 • 15/07/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £12.99 

Ex
po

rt

How to Get Over 
Being Young
Charlotte Bauer 
9781838951986 • 05/08/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £12.99 



79

Generations
Bobby Duffy
9781838951634 • 02/09/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £14.99 

How to Kill Your 
Best Friend
Lexie Elliott
9781838950453 • 19/08/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £12.99 

56 Days
Catherine Ryan Howard
9781838951634 • 02/09/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £12.99 

How to Be a 
Rock Star
Shaun Ryder
9781838953256 • 07/10/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £14.99 

A Woman Made 
of Snow
Elisabeth Gifford
9781786499097 • 07/10/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £12.99 

Export

A Memory for 
Murder
Anne Holt
9781786498564 • 04/11/2021 • 
Trade Paperback •  £12.99



Sales, Publicity & Rights

Distribution

UK

Trade Orders & Authorised Returns
Grantham Book Services (GBS)
Trent Road
Grantham
Lincolnshire
NG31 7XQ

UK and Eire Sales
Tel: +44 (0) 1476 541080
Fax: +44 (0) 1476 541068
Email: orders@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk

Export Sales
Tel: +44 (0) 1476 541082
Fax: +44 (0) 1476 541068
Email: export@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk

REST OF THE WORLD

Australia 
Allen & Unwin Pty Ltd
83 Alexander Street
Crows Nest
NSW 2065
Australia
Tel +61 28 425 0100
Fax +61 29 906 2218
Email info@allenandunwin.com

New Zealand
Allen & Unwin Pty Ltd
Office 3, Level 3
HB Building
228 Queen Street
Auckland
New Zealand
Tel +64 9 377 3800
Fax +64 9 377 3811
Email auckland@allenandunwin.com

8080

South Africa
Penguin Random House South Africa Pty 
Ltd
Rosebank Office Park, Block D
181 Jan Smuts Avenue
Parktown North
Johannesburg 2193

South Africa
Tel +27 (0)11 3 27 35 50
Fax +27 (0)11 3 27 36 60
Email info@za.penguingroup.com

India
Tel +91 124 478 5600
Email sales@in.penguingroup.com

Singapore & Malaysia
Pansing Distribution Pte Ltd
Books Division
Times Centre
1 New Industrial Road
536196
Singapore
Tel +65 6319 9939
Fax +65 6459 4930
Email infobooks@pansing.com

USA & Canada
Trafalgar Square Publishing
from Independent Publishers Group
814 N. Franklin Street
Chicago, IL 60610
USA
Tel +1 312 337 0747
Fax +1 312 337 5985
Email orders@ipgbook.co

mailto:orders@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk
mailto:export@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk
mailto:info@allenandunwin.com
mailto:auckland@allenandunwin.com
mailto:info@za.penguingroup.com
mailto:sales@in.penguingroup.com
mailto:infobooks@pansing.com
mailto:orders@ipgbook.com


81

Representatives
FABER & FABER LTD
Faber and Faber Ltd
Bloomsbury House
74-77 Great Russell Street
London
WC1B 3DA

UK
Sam Brown
Field Sales Director
Tel 07980 712110
Email samb@faber.co.uk
 
Jeremy Wood
Account Manager for Central and North 
London
Tel 07966 058496
Email jeremyw@faber.co.uk
 

Kellie Balseiro
Account Manager for South of England, 
Home Counties, South and West London
Tel 07790 757833
Email kellieb@faber.co.uk

Luke Crabb
Account Manager for the East of England, 
Kent, South and East London
Tel 07841 800561
Email luke.crabb@faber.co.uk 

Mel Tyrrell
Account Manager for South Wales, Middle 
England and Oxfordshire 
Tel 07824 085033
Email melanie.tyrrell@faber.co.uk

Richard Fortey
Account Manager for Midlands and North 
and Central Wales
Tel 07792 456837
Email richard.fortey@faber.co.uk 

Richard Evans
Account Manager for South West England
Tel 07957 354631
Email richarde@faber.co.uk

Rosy Locke
Account Manager for East Anglia
Tel 07590 929838
Email Rosy.Locke@faber.co.uk

Sue Jackson
Account Manager for the North of England
Tel 07980 712102
Email sue.jackson@faber.co.uk
  
John McColgan
Account Manager for Scotland and 
Northumbria
Tel 07595 214384
Email john.mccolgan@faber.co.uk 

Export

Nordics, France and Southern Europe 
Amélie Burchell
Mob +44 (0)7384 525 251
Email AmelieB@faber.co.uk 

Germany, Austria, Switzerland, 
Benelux
Bridget Lane
Mob +44 (0)7966 057076
Email BridgetL@faber.co.uk

Middle East, North Africa, East & 
Southeast Asia (excluding Singapore) 
Viki Cheung
Tel +44 (0)2079273903
Mob +44 (0)7876 879819
Email Viki.Cheung@faber.co.uk

Ireland
Gill Hess 
16 Church Street 
Skerries 
Co. Dublin 
Ireland 
Tel +353 1 849 1801 
Fax +353 1 849 2384 
Email: gilhess@iol.ie

REST OF THE WORLD
Central & Eastern Europe
Cristian Juncu
Str. Floarea-Soarelui, nr. 45
Complex Rezindential SUNFLOWER
Vila 8, Voluntari 
Jud. ILFOV
Romania
Tel +40 (0)722 454 800
Email cristian@j4.ro

mailto:samb@faber.co.uk
mailto:jeremyw@faber.co.uk
mailto:kellieb@faber.co.uk
mailto:luke.crabb@faber.co.uk
mailto:melanie.tyrrell@faber.co.uk
mailto:richard.fortey@faber.co.uk
mailto:richarde@faber.co.uk
mailto:sue.jackson@faber.co.uk
mailto:john.mccolgan@faber.co.uk
mailto:AmelieB@faber.co.uk
mailto:BridgetL@faber.co.uk
mailto:gilhess@iol.ie
mailto:cristian@j4.ro


Sub-Saharan Africa
Anita Zih
A-Z Africa Book Services
105b Prins Mauritssingel
3043 PE Rotterdam
Netherlands
Tel +31 10 41 54 250
Fax +31 10 41 51 128
Email anita.zih@azabs.nl

Latin American & The Caribbean
David Williams
InterMedia Americana Ltd
32 Pickwick Road
London
SE21 7JW
Tel +44 (0)20 7274 7113
Fax +44 (0)20 7274 7103
Email david@intermediaamericana.com

Other Sales & Rights enquiries
Clive Kintoff
Sales Director
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1625
Email ckintoff@murdochbooks.co.uk 

Gemma Davis
Head of International Sales 
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0241
Email gemmadavis@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Patrick Hunter
UK Key Account Manager
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1628
Email patrickhunter@atlantic-books.co.uk  

Isabel Bogod
Sales Executive
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0249
Email isabelbogod@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Alice Latham
Rights Director
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1620
Email alicelatham@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Publicity & Marketing Enquiries
Karen Duffy
Head of Publicity & Associate Publisher
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1621
Email karenduffy@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Kirsty Doole
Publicity Campaigns Director 
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1623
Email kirstydoole@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Kate Straker
Senior Publicity Manager
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0246
Email katestraker@atlantic-books.co.uk

Jamie Forrest
Marketing Campaigns Director 
Tel +44 (020) 7438 1205
Email jamieforrest@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Aimee Oliver-Powell
Marketing Manager
Tel +44 (020) 7269 1611
Email AimeeOliver-Powell@atlantic-books.
co.uk

Sophie Walker
Campaigns Executive 
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1622
Email sophiewalker@atlantic-books.co.uk 

8282

mailto:anita.zih@azabs.nl
mailto:david@intermediaamericana.com
mailto:ckintoff@murdochbooks.co.uk
mailto:gemmadavis@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:patrickhunter@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:isabelbogod@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:vanessakerr@atlantic-books.co.uk%20
mailto:karenduffy@atlantic-books.co.uk%20
mailto:kirstydoole@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:katestraker@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:jamieforrest@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:AimeeOliver-Powell@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:AimeeOliver-Powell@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:sophiewalker@atlantic-books.co.uk


83

Index

56 Days  40, 79
Aciman, Andre  88
Adiga, Aravind  89
Afterparties  50
Age of Islands, The  15
Aldrich, Richard  26
Alignment Problem, The  18
Andrew, Mari  72
Arbornaut, The  66
Arrest, The  88
Atkins, Chris  88
Austin, Emily  7, 78

Bair, Deirdre  3
Ballagh, Rebekah  74
Bartulin, Lenny  72
Barwell, Gavin  23
Bastard Behind the Lines  75
Bauer, Charlotte  16, 78
Beauty of Living Twice, The  61, 78
Beckett, Chris  34
Beginners  24
Bit of a Stretch, A  88
Blake, Sam  44
Bonnett, Alaistair  15
Bowden, Mark  48, 88
Boy on Fire  60
Bradley, Nick  2
Braithwaite, Oyinkan  89
Browne, Melissa  73
Buchan, Elizabeth  89
Budgets Don’t Work (But This Does)  73
Buruma, Ian  24

Calhoun, Ada  3

Call Me By Your Name  88
Carlyle, Rose  35
Case of the Vanishing Blonde, The  48
Cat and the City, The  2
Cathedrals of Steam  31
Chief of Staff  23
Christian, Brian  18
Christmas with the Surplus Girls  45
Churchill Complex, The  24
Collins, Dr Anita  74
Commando Way  76
Conant, Jennet  51
Connolly, Bram  76
Cormac, Rory  26
Courage to be Disliked, The  89
Crazy Rich Asians  88
Cry From the Far Middle, A  51

Dark Room, The  44
de Visé, Daniel  52
Deceptions  74
Diplomat’s Wife, The  41
Dog Park  8
Dominant Character, A  13
Dowrick, Stephanie  76
Duffy, Bobby  21, 79

Eleven Bats  72
Elliott, Lexie  39, 79
Endell Street  19
Evans, Kyle  69
Everyone in This Room Will Someday Be 

Dead  7, 78

Fabbri, Robert  37



8484

Forger’s Daughter, The  48
Fortune  72
Fraser, James  18

Gabbert, Elisa  27
Gardner, James  53
Generations  21, 79
Genova, Lisa  67
Gifford, Elisabeth  42, 79
Gilling, Tom  75
Girl from Widow Hills, The  2
Girl in the Mirror, The  35
Goldman, Francisco  49
Goldstein, Jacob  25
Great Imperial Hangover, The  15
Great Secret, The  51

Ham, Anthony  73
Hardman, Isabel  2, 89
Hartston, William  31
Head First  12
Heart Principle, The  38
Heron, Polly  45
Hoang, Helen  38, 88
Holt, Anne  41, 79
Hotting Up  28
How to Be a Rock Star  68, 79
How to Get Over Being Young  16, 78
How to Kill Your Best Friend  39, 79
How to Walk a Dog  73

Importance of Being Interested, The  30
In Darkness Visible  76
Ince, Robin  30
Infiltrators, The  13
Intimacy and Solitude  76

Jackson, Stina  44
Jones, Tony  76

Kampfner, John  3
Karnazes, Dean  63
Kate Kelly  75
Kent, Christobel  37
Kerrs, Tom  29
Killing Pablo  88

King of the Blues, The  52
Kishimi, Ichiro  89
Kiss Quotient, The  88
Kneale, Matthew  3, 89
Koga, Fumitake  89
Kwan, Kevin  88

Lancewood, Miriam  75
Last Lions of Africa  73
Last Snow, The  44
Leal, Suzanne  74
Leser, David  74
Lethem, Jonathan  88
Letters To My Weird Sisters  14
Limburg, Joanne  14
Lind, Michael  2
Lot  88
Louvre, The  53
Lowman, Meg  66

Maths Tricks to Blow Your Mind  69
Means, Howard  64
Memorial  9
Memory for Murderer, A  43, 79
Miranda, Megan  2, 36, 78
Moffitt, Anthony ‘Harry’  72
Money  25
Monk, The  64
Monkey Boy  48
Moore, Wendy  19
Mordue, Mark  60
Morrow, Bradford  48
Murder Under the Microscope  18
Museum of Broken Promises, The  89
Music Advantage  
My Inner Sky  72
My Sister the Serial Killer  89
Myers, Marc  54
Mystery of Charles Dickens, The  2

Natural Health Service, The  2
Neate, Sandra  70
Necessary Death, A  41
New Class War, The  2
Nicolai, Kathryn  57
Nights of the Lingering Ghost  46



85

Splash!  64
Stone, Sharon  61, 78
Storm Within, The  72
Stott, Peter  28
Subramanian, Samanth  13
Such a Quiet Place  36, 78

Three Little Truths  3
Three Paradises, The  37
Tomorrow  34
Trump, Mary L  65
Truth About Lies, The  17, 78

Unreality of Memory, The  27

Vanderbilt, Tom  24
Veasna So, Anthony  50
Victoria Park  57
Viper, The  37
Vogler, Pen  25

Ward, Donna  75
Washington, Bryan  9, 88
We Play Ourselves  6, 78
Webster, Andrew  72
White, Mike  73
White Tiger, The  89
Why The Germans Do It Better  3
Why We Can’t Sleep  3
Why We Get the Wrong Politicians  89
Wild at Heart  75
Williams, Paul  64
Wilson, A.N.  2
Wilson, Rebecca  75
Wolmar, Christian  31
Woman Made of Snow, A  42, 79
Women, Men and the Whole Damn Thing  

74
Wonderful Things  32

Year of Chaos, The  22

No-One Listens to Your Dad’s Show  62
Norberg, Johan  3
Note to Self  74
Nothing Man, The  2
Nothing Much Happens  57
Numb and Number  31

O’Connell, Christian  62
O’Doherty, Malachi  22
O’Donoghue, Michelle  70
Ohler, Norman  13
Oksanen, Sofi  8
Open  3
O’Rourke, PJ  51
Osborne, Milton  73

Parisian Lives  3
Pilgrims  3
Prime Ministers We Never Had, The  20
Puri, Samir  15

Raden, Aja  17, 78
Real Zodiac, The  29
Reckoning, The  65
Reeves, Gemma  57
Remember  67
Richards, Steve  20
Rickman, Phil  46
Ridpath, Michael  41
Riggs, Christina  32
Rock Concert  54
Rome: A History in Seven Sackings  89
Runner’s High, A  63
Ryan Howard, Catherine  2, 40, 79
Ryder, Shaun  68, 79

Santhouse, Alastair  12
Scoff  25
Secret Royals  26
Secrets of Happiness  56
She I Dare Not Name  75
Shortall, Eithne  3
Silber, Joan  56
Silverman, Jen  6, 78
Smith, Cameron  72
Southeast Asia  73



Why We Get the 
Wrong Politicians
Isabel Hardman
9781782399759 • Paperback 
£9.99

8686

Killing Pablo
Mark Bowden
9781786490711 • Paperback 
•  £8.99 

Ba
ck

lis
t

Bestselling Backlist
A selection of Atlantic’s bestselling and prizewinning backlist titles

Lot 
Bryan Washington
9781786497864 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

Crazy Rich 
Asians
Kevin Kwan
9781782393320 • Paperback • 
£8.99 • A format also available

A Bit of a Stretch
Chris Atkins
9781838950170 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

The Kiss 
Quotient
Helen Hoang
9781786496768 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

Call Me By Your 
Name
Andre Aciman
9781786495259 • Paperback • 
£8.99 



The White Tiger
Aravind Adiga
9781838953942 • Paperback •  
£8.99  • FTI

87

The Museum of 
Broken Promises
Elizabeth Buchan
9781786495310 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

Why We Get 
the Wrong 
Politicians
Isabel Hardman
9781782399759 • Paperback 
•  £9.99

Backlist

My Sister the 
Serial Killer
Oyinkan Braithwaite
9781786495983 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

Rome: A History 
in Seven 
Sackings
Matthew Kneale
9781786492364 • Paperback • 
£10.99 

The Courage to 
be Disliked
Ichiro Kishimi and 
Fumitake Koga
9781760630737 • Paperback • 
£9.99 







 

 @AtlanticBooks

 @CorvusBooks

 @AllenandUnwinUK

 Atlantic Books

 Atlanticbooks

 Atlantic Books

Atlantic Books
Ormond House
26 – 27 Boswell Street
London
WC1N 3JZ
United Kingdom

Tel +44 (0) 20 7269 1610
enquiries@atlantic-books.co.uk 

www.atlantic-books.co.uk


	_GoBack

